o
MERTSAN®

PrUMP”

www.mertsanpump.com




POMPALAR
PUMPS PAGES

MTS - 145 01
MTS-496D 04
MTS-4962 07
MTS-496PK 0
MTS-496P T3
MTS-496T 6
MTS -371S 19
MTS-371T 22
MTS-371A 25
MTS -371P 28
MTS-37IPK 31
MTS -3712 34
MTS-230K - 57
MTS-250N 40




REGULATORLER
CONTROL UNITS

MTS -100 BY

YEDEK PARGALAR
SPARE PARTS

Kapaklar ve Depo Ekipmanlari
Lids and Tank Equipments

Filtreler
Filters

Baglanti Elemanlari
Fittings 70

Enjektorler ve Turbo Atomizer Parcalari
Nozzles and Mist Blower Spare Parts 79

Pompa Yedek Parcalari
Pump Spare Parts 81

Diger Plastik ve Metal Aksamlar
Other Plastic and Metal Equipments






Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-145N

KOD/CODE MTS-145N

e 145
T 540

18
TN 4
e 50
oore 20W50
ey 2.0
o 4Tx40x42
CVGEIFGLFI'}}(KG.) 47 25

426

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-145N

= i
-

L 0 gt —a

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne | URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE AGIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS | ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-145 N/1 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW 2 M10x16 3
2 MTS-145 N/2 PUL / RONDELA 210 MM 3
3 MTS-145 N/3 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
4 MTS-145 N/4 VANA / VALVE G %" 2
5 MTS-145 N/5 PIiRING DAGITICI / BRASS DISTRIBUTOR @ 24x16 1
6 MTS-145 N/6 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M10x30 40
7 MTS-145 N/7 KOR TAPA (METAL) / BLANKING TAP (METAL) 2 12x21 1
8 MTS-145 N/8 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
9 MTS-145 N/9 ORING / O-RING 2196.44x3.53 1
10 MTS-145 N/10 ORING / O-RING 2120.32 x2.62 1
1 MTS-145 N/11 KEGE / SEAL @ 40x60x10 1
12 MTS-145 N/12 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELLA 28 MM 1
13 MTS-145 N/13 TUP SiBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
14 MTS-145 N/14 ORING / O-RING 2007.59x2.62 1
15 MTS-145 N/15 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M8x45 8
16 MTS-145 N/16 PUL / RONDELA 2 8 MM 8
17 MTS-145 N/17 FIBERLi SOMUN / FIBER NUT 28 MM 8
18 MTS-145 N/18 HAVA TOPU UST KAPAGI / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
19 MTS-145 N/19 HAVA TOPU i¢ LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
20 MTS-145 N/20 HAVA TOPU iG PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
21 MTS-145 N/21 HAVA TOPU ALT KAPAGI / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
22 MTS-145 N/22 DEMIR NIiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G %" 1
23 MTS-145 N/23 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G %" 1
24 MTS-145 N/24 ORING / O-RING 2 021.00x3.00 1
25 MTS-145 N/25 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
26 MTS-145 N/26 ORING / O-RING ©71.44x3.5 1
27 MTS-145 N/27 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
28 MTS-145 N/28 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEGI / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT G2" @ 40x47 1
29 MTS-145 N/29 ORING / O-RING 2 040.95x2.62 2
30 MTS-145 N/30 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT G2" 1
31 MTS-145 N/31 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
32 MTS-145 N/32 ORING / O-RING @ 032.00x3.00 1
33 MTS-145 N/33 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
34 MTS-145 N/34 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
35 MTS-145 N/35 RULMAN / BEARING 3208 1
36 MTS-145 N/36 PLASTIK PUL / PLASTIC WASHER ?58x13.5 1
37 MTS-145 N/37 KRANK PULU / CRANK WASHER 240x4 1
38 MTS-145 N/38 RULMAN / BEARING 6911 1
39 MTS-145 N/39 BILEZIK / RING 210.10x93 2
40 MTS-145 N/40 KRANK / CRANK 1
41 MTS-145 N/41 KRANK PULU / CRANK WASHER @ 55.5x4 1
42 MTS-145 N/42 PLASTIK PUL / PLASTIC WASHER @ 50.5x25 1
43 MTS-145 N/43 RULMAN / BEARING 6311 1
44 MTS-145 N/44 ORING / O-RING 2196.44x3.53 1
45 MTS-145 N/45 ORING / O-RING 2158.42x2.62 1
46 MTS-145 N/46 ORING / O-RING 2120.32x2.62 1
47 MTS-145 N/47 KEGE / SEAL @ 55x72x8 1
48 MTS-145-N/48 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
49 MTS-145 N/49 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @72 MM 1
50 MTS-145 N/50 GOZLUK / PLUG 8
51 MTS-145 N/51 ORING / O-RING @45x2.5 8
52 MTS-145 N/52 ORING / O-RING @ 36.10x3.53 8
53 MTS-145 N/53 SiBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 8
54 MTS-145 N/54 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 8
55 MTS-145 N/55 SIBOP YAYI/ VALVE SPRING 8
56 MTS-145 N/56 SiBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 8
57 MTS-145 N/57 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M12x65 8
58 MTS-145 N/58 PUL / RONDELA 212 MM 8
59 MTS-145 N/59 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 4
60 MTS-145 N/60 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 4
61 MTS-145 N/61 ORING / O-RING @ 028.00x3.00 4
62 MTS-145 N/62 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 4
63 MTS-145 N/63 MEMBRAN LASTIiGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 4
64 MTS-145 N/64 MEMBRAN CiVATASI / MEMBRANE SCREW 2 12x30 4
65 MTS-145 N/65 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @70 MM 4
66 MTS-145 N/66 PiSTON / PISTON 4
67 MTS-145 N/67 PERNO / PERNO 4
68 MTS-145 N/68 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 218 MM 8
69 MTS-145 N/69 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 4
70 MTS-145 N/70 BIiYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 4
7 MTS-145 N/71 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M12x40 1
72 MTS-145 N/72 TUP SiBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER I

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 D

KOD/CODE MTS-496 D

Tl 96
SPLEDT AN 540
ONER. 1.7
TN 4
i 50
\(SIALGT(%(]EES | 20W50
E(JIALGCKAAPPAACSIiTTYESi O 1.25
S:MCEUNLSEBI(QCSM') 28x40x38
e 23.25

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 D

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE AGIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION OLGCULER / DIMENSIONS | ADET/QTY
1 MTS-496 D/1 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
2 MTS-496 D/2 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 4
3 MTS-496 D/3 SAFT MUHAFAZASI/CARDAN PROTECTION 1
4 MTS-496 D/4 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 6
5 MTS-496 D/5 DEMIR NiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) ?G %" 1
6 MTS-496 D/6 ORING / O-RING @ 0145.72x2.62 1
7 MTS-496 D/7 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
8 MTS-496 D/8 ORING / O-RING @ 074.00x2.00 1
9 MTS-496 D/9 KEGE / SEAL @ 35x47x7 1
10 MTS-496 D/10 KELEBEK VANA / BALL VALVE G%"M%"F 1
11 MTS-496 D/11 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 4
12 MTS-496 D/12 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
13 MTS-496 D/13 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 4
14 MTS-496 D/14 PiSTON / PISTON @58 4
15 MTS-496 D/15 PERNO / PERNO @14 4
16 MTS-496 D/16 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @14 8
17 MTS-496 D/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @58 4
18 MTS-496 D/18 MEMBRAN LASTIiGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 4
19 MTS-496 D/19 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 4
20 MTS-496 D/20 ORING / O-RING @ 21x3 8
21 MTS-496 D/21 MEMBRAN CIVATASI / MEMBRANE HOLDER SCREW @ M12x20 4
22 MTS-496 D/22 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 4
23 MTS-496 D/23 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
24 MTS-496 D/24 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 8
25 MTS-496 D/25 SiBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 8
26 MTS-496 D/26 SiBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 8
27 MTS-496 D/27 SiBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 8
28 MTS-496 D/28 SiBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 8
29 MTS-496 D/29 ORING / O-RING @ 033x3.00 8
30 MTS-496 D/30 GOZLUK / PLUG 4
31 MTS-496 D/31 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 12
32 MTS-496 D/32 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G%" 1
33 MTS-496 D/33 VANA / VALVE G%" 1
34 MTS-496 D/34 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
35 MTS-496 D/35 DEMIR NiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G 1
36 MTS-496 D/36 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAGI / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
37 MTS-496 D/37 HAVA TUPU i¢ PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
38 MTS-496 D/38 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
39 MTS-496 D/39 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAGI/ AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
40 MTS-496 D/40 FIBERLIi SOMUN / FIBER NUT @ M8 8
4 MTS-496 D/41 PUL / RONDELA @8 MM 8
42 MTS-496 D/42 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M8x45 8
43 MTS-496 D/43 ORING / O-RING @7.59x2.62 1
44 MTS-496 D/44 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
45 MTS-496 D/45 TIRTIKLI PUL/ RONDELA @8 MM 1
46 MTS-496 D/46 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 38x40/32x37 1
47 MTS-496 D/47 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1
48 MTS-496 D/48 (SU GIiRigi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT @ G1Y%" 1
49 MTS-496 D/49 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
50 MTS-496 D/50 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
51 MTS-496 D/51 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
52 MTS-496 D/52 ORING / O-RING @ 071.44x3.53 1
53 MTS-496 D/53 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
54 MTS-496 D/54 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 1
55 MTS-496 D/55 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 16
56 MTS-496 D/56 PUL / RONDELA @ 10 MM 12
57 MTS-496 D/57 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
58 MTS-496 D/58 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI / OIL OUTPUT TAP 1
59 MTS-496 D/59 RULMAN / BEARING 6207 1
60 MTS-496 D/60 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2
61 MTS-496 D/61 KRANK / CRANK 1
62 MTS-496 D/62 RULMAN / BEARING 6308 1
63 MTS-496 D/63 KEGE / SEAL @ 40x90x10 1
64 MTS-496 D/64 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 90 1
65 MTS-496 D/65 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 Z

KOD/CODE MTS-496 Z

DEBI (LT./DAK.)
FLOW (LT./MIN.) 96
DEVIR(D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 540
GUC (HP)
POWER 11.7
PISTON
PISTON 4
BASINC (BAR)
PRESSURE 50
YAG CINSI
OIL TYPE 20W5h0
YAG KAPASITESI (LT.)
OIL CAPACITY 1.25
OLCULER(CM.)
DIMENSIONS 33x40x37
AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT 24.45
172 158
99 146

- =

B )
0 650
& 6 | s é:i/
305 167

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 Z

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE ACIKLAMA | DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET/QTY
1 MTS-496 Z/1 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
2 MTS-496 Z/2 PUL / RONDELA @ 6 MM 4
3 MTS-496 Z/3 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
4 MTS-496 Z/4 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 6
5 MTS-496 Z/5 DEMIR NIiPEL / NIPPLE ( STAINLESS) G %" 1
6 MTS-496 Z/6 ORING / O-RING @ 145.72x2.62 1
7 MTS-496 Z/7 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
8 MTS-496 Z/8 ORING / O-RING @ 074.00x2.00 1
9 MTS-496 Z/9 KEGE / SEAL @ 35x47x7 1
10 MTS-496 Z/10 KELEBEK VANA / BALL VALVE G%"M%"F 1
11 MTS-496 Z/11 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 4
12 MTS-496 Z/12 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
13 MTS-496 Z/13 BIiYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 4
14 MTS-496 Z/14 PiSTON / PISTON @ 58 4
15 MTS-496 Z/15 PERNO / PERNO z 14 4
16 MTS-496 Z/16 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 14 8
17 MTS-496 Z/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @58 4
18 MTS-496 Z/18 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 4
19 MTS-496 Z/19 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 4
20 MTS-496 Z/20 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 8
21 MTS-496 Z/21 MEBMRAN CiVATASI/ MEMBRANE HOLDER SCREW @ M12x20 4
22 MTS-496 7/22 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 4
23 MTS-496 Z/23 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
24 MTS-496 Z/24 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 8
25 MTS-496 Z/25 SiBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 8
26 MTS-496 Z/26 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 8
27 MTS-496 Z/27 SIBOP YAY! / VALVE SPRING 8
28 MTS-496 7/28 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 8
29 MTS-496 7/29 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00x3.53 8
30 MTS-496 Z/30 GOZLUK / PLUG 4
31 MTS-496 Z/31 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 12
32 MTS-496 Z/32 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G %" 1
33 MTS-496 7/33 VANA / VALVE G %" 1
34 MTS-496 Z/34 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
35 MTS-496 Z/35 DEMIR NIiPEL / NIPPLE ( STAINLESS) G %" 1
36 MTS-496 Z/36 HAVA TUOPU ALT KAPAK / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
37 MTS-496 7/37 HAVA TUPU i¢ PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
38 MTS-496 Z/38 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
39 MTS-496 Z/39 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK/ AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
40 MTS-496 Z/40 FIBERLi SOMUN / FIBER NUT @ 8 MM 8
41 MTS-496 Z/41 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA @ 8 MM 8
42 MTS-496 Z/42 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x45 8
43 MTS-496 Z/43 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1
44 MTS-496 Z/44 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
45 MTS-496 Z/45 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA @ 8 MM 1
46 MTS-496 Z/46 (SU GiRiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT G1 %" @ 32x32 1
47 MTS-496 Z/47 ORING / O-RING @027.00x4 1
48 MTS-496 Z/48 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT G1 %" 1
49 MTS-496 Z/49 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
50 MTS-496 Z/50 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
51 MTS-496 7/51 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
52 MTS-496 7/52 ORING / O-RING @ 071.44x3.53 1
53 MTS-496 Z/53 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
54 MTS-496 Z/54 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 1
55 MTS-496 Z/55 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 16
56 MTS-496 Z/56 PUL / RONDELA @10 MM 12
57 MTS-496 Z/57 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
58 MTS-496 Z/58 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI / OIL OUTPUT TAP 1
59 MTS-496 7/59 RULMAN / BEARING 6207 1
60 MTS-496 Z/60 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2
61 MTS-496 Z/61 KRANK / CRANK 1
62 MTS-496 2/62 RULMAN / BEARING 6308 1
63 MTS-496 7/63 KEGE / SEAL @ 40x90x10 1
64 MTS-496 Z/64 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 90 1
65 MTS-496 Z/65 TUP SiBOP KAPAGI/AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 PK

KOD/CODE MTS-496 PK

TRy 96
SPeRDREm 540
S 1.7
TN 4
s 50
o 20W50
SRS 195
gll_rgléll\ll_glgﬁlcsr’l.) 36X41x37
riheils 27.9

$338
@317

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 PK

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION f')L(}ULER | DIMENSIONS | ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-496 PK/1 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M6x10 4
2 MTS-496 PK/2 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 4
3 MTS-496 PK/3 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
4 MTS-496 PK/4 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ 8x25 6
5 MTS-496 PK/5 DEMIR NiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G " 1
6 MTS-496 PK/6 ORING / O-RING @ 145.72x2.62 1
7 MTS-496 PK/7 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
8 MTS-496 PK/8 ORING / O-RING @ 074.00x2.00 1
9 MTS-496 PK/9 KECE / SEAL @ 35x47x7 1
10 MTS-496 PK/10 KELEBEK VANA / BALL VALVE G%" M%"F 1
11 MTS-496 PK/11 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 4
12 MTS-496 PK/12 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
13 MTS-496 PK/13 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 4
14 MTS-496 PK/14 PiSTON / PISTON > 58 4
15 MTS-496 PK/15 PERNO / PERNO > 14 4
16 MTS-496 PK/16 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 214 )
17 MTS-496 PK/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING > 58 4
18 MTS-496 PK/18 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 4
19 MTS-496 PK/19 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 4
20 MTS-496 PK/20 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 8
21 MTS-496 PK/21 MEBMRAN CiVATASI / MEMBRANE HOLDER SCREW @ M12x20 4
22 MTS-496 PK/22 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 4
23 MTS-496 PK/23 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
24 MTS-496 PK/24 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 8
25 MTS-496 PK/25 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 8
26 MTS-496 PK/26 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 8
27 MTS-496 PK/27 SIBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 8
28 MTS-496 PK/28 SiBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 8
29 MTS-496 PK/29 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00x3.00 8
30 MTS-496 PK/30 GOzZLUK / PLUG 4
31 MTS-496 PK/31 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 12
32 MTS-496 PK/32 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G %" 1
33 MTS-496 PK/33 VANA / VALVE G %" 1
34 MTS-496 PK/34 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1

35 MTS-496 PK/35 DEMIR NiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G " 1

36 MTS-496 PK/36 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAK/ AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1

37 MTS-496 PK/37 HAVA TUPU i¢ PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1

38 MTS-496 PK/38 HAVA TUPU i¢ LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1

39 MTS-496 PK/39 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1

40 MTS-496 PK/40 FIBERLi SOMUN / FIBER NUT 2 M8 MM 8

41 MTS-496 PK/41 PUL / RONDELA 2 8 MM 8

42 MTS-496 PK/42 iIMBUS CIVATA / SCREW & M8x45 8

43 MTS-496 PK/43 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1

44 MTS-496 PK/44 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1

45 MTS-496 PK/45 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA @ 8 MM 1

46 MTS-496 PK/46 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 38x40/32X37 1

47 MTS-496 PK/47 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1

48 MTS-496 PK/48 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT G1%" 1

49 MTS-496 PK/49 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1

50 MTS-496 PK/50 ORING / O-RING & 024.99x3.53 1

51 MTS-496 PK/51 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1

52 MTS-496 PK/52 ORING / O-RING @ 071.44x3.53 1

53 MTS-496 PK/53 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI/ OILCAN 1

54 MTS-496 PK/54 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 1

55 MTS-496 PK/55 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 16

56 MTS-496 PK/56 PUL / RONDELA 210 MM 12

57 MTS-496 PK/57 GOVDE / CRANK CASE 1

58 MTS-496 PK/58 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI / OIL OUTPUT TAP 1

59 MTS-496 PK/59 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 255 1

60 MTS-496 PK/60 RULMAN / BEARING 6207 1

61 MTS-496 PK/61 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2

62 MTS-496 PK/62 KRANK / CRANK 1

63 MTS-496 PK/63 RULMAN / BEARING 6011 1

64 MTS-496 PK/64 KEGE / SEAL @ 70x90x10 1

65 MTS-496 PK/65 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 90 1

66 MTS-496 PK/66 KASNAK / PULLEY 1

67 MTS-496 PK/67 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x45 6

68 MTS-496 PK/68 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI /AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 P

243

371

9

CII‘/\I”{ %)

KOD/CODE MTS-496 P

105

DEBI (LT./DAK.)
FLOW (LT./MIN.)

DEVIR (D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M)

GUC (HP)
POWER

PISTON
PISTON

BASING (BAR)
PRESSURE

YAG CiNSI
OIL TYPE

YAG KAPASITESI (LT.)
OIL CAPACITY

OLCULER(CM.)
DIMENSIONS

AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT

168
146

e
1
N7

Py
1]
5 N

96
540
1.7
4
50
20W50

1.25
27x39x37
24.3

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 P

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne | URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION 6LGULER | DIMENSIONS ADET/QTY
1 MTS-496 P/1 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW & M6x10 4
2 MTS-496 P/2 PUL / RONDELA 2 6 MM 2
3 MTS-496 P/3 SAFT MUHAFAZASI /CARDAN PROTECTION 1
4 MTS-496 P/4 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 6
5 MTS-496 P/5 DEMIR NiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G¥%" 1
6 MTS-496 P/6 ORING / O-RING D 145.72x2.62 1
7 MTS-496 P/7 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
8 MTS-496 P/8 ORING / O-RING @074.00x2.00 1
9 MTS-496 P/9 KEGE / SEAL D 35x47x7 1
10 MTS-496 P/10 KELEBEK VANA / BALL VALVE G% M%'F 1
11 MTS-496 P/11 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 4
12 MTS-496 P/12 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
13 MTS-496 P/13 BIiYEL KOLU / CONNECTIN ROD 4
14 MTS-496 P/14 PISTON / PISTON 258 4
15 MTS-496 P/15 PERNO / PERNO 214 4
16 MTS-496 P/16 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 214 8
17 MTS-496 P/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 258 4
18 MTS-496 P/18 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 4
19 MTS-496 P/19 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 4
20 MTS-496 P/20 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 8
21 MTS-496 P/21 MEBMRAN CIVATASI / MEMBRANE HOLDER SCREW 212x20 4
22 MTS-496 P/22 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 4
23 MTS-496 P/23 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
24 MTS-496 P/24 ORING / O-RING 3 024.99x3.53 F)
25 MTS-496 P/25 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM )
26 MTS-496 P/26 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER F)
27 MTS-496 P/27 SIBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING )
28 MTS-496 P/28 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 8
29 MTS-496 P/29 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00x3.00 8
30 MTS-496 P/30 GOZLUK / PLUG 4
31 MTS-496 P/31 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 12
32 MTS-496 P/32 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G%" 1
33 MTS-496 P/33 VANA / VALVE G%" 1
34 MTS-496 P/34 MANIFOLT KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
35 MTS-496 P/35 DEMIR NIiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G 1
36 MTS-496 P/36 HAVA TUPU ALT GOVDE / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
37 MTS-496 P/37 HAVA TUPU iG PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
38 MTS-496 P/38 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
39 MTS-496 P/39 HAVA TUPU UST GOVDE / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1

40 MTS-496 P/40 FiIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT 28 MM 8

41 MTS-496 P/41 PUL / RONDELA 2 8 MM F)

42 MTS-496 P/42 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW & M8x45 8

43 MTS-496 P/43 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1

44 MTS-496 P/44 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1

45 MTS-496 P/45 TIRTIKL | PUL/ RONDELA 28 MM 1

46 MTS-496 P/46 (SU GIRiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 38x40/ 32x37 1

47 MTS-496 P/47 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1

48 MTS-496 P/48 (SU GiRIiSi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT 2 G1%" 1

49 MTS-496 P/49 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
50 MTS-496 P/50 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
51 MTS-496 P/51 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
52 MTS-496 P/52 ORING / O-RING @ 071.44x3.53 1
53 MTS-496 P/53 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI/ OILCAN 1
54 MTS-496 P/54 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 1
55 MTS-496 P/55 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 16
56 MTS-496 P/56 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA @ 10 MM 12
57 MTS-496 P/57 GOVDE / CRANK CASE 1
58 MTS-496 P/58 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI/ OIL OUTPUT TAP 1
59 MTS-496 P/59 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 55 1

60 MTS-496 P/60 RULMAN / BEARING 6207 1

61 MTS-496 P/61 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2

62 MTS-496 P/62 KRANK / CRANK 1

63 MTS-496 P/63 RULMAN / BEARING 2 6011 1

64 MTS-496 P/64 KECE / SEAL @ 70x90x10 1

65 MTS-496 P/65 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 290 1

66 MTS-496 P/66 TUP SiBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 T

KOD/CODE MTS-496 T

DEBI (LT./DAK.)
FLOW (LT./MIN.) 96
DEVIR(D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 540
GUC (HP)
POWER 13.1
PISTON
PISTON 4
BASINC (BAR)
PRESSURE 50
YAG CiNSI
OIL TYPE 20W5h0
YAG KAPASITESI(LT.)
OIL CAPACITY 1.25
OLCULER(CM.)
DIMENSIONS 27x39x37
AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT 24.3
164,4 . 1407 240.2
-
§ _{_ I _gb T
amfil [
1] <

1 \ ©

305,1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-496 T

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne | URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION GLGULER | DIMENSIONS ADET/QTY
1 MTS-496 T/1 iMBUS CIVATA /SCREW @ M6x10 3
2 MTS-496 T/2 PUL / RONDELA @6 MM 3
3 MTS-496 T/3 SAFT MUHAFAZASI /CARDAN PROTECTION 1
4 MTS-496 T/4 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x20 18
5 MTS-496 T/5 VANA / VALVE G 1
6 MTS-496 T/6 DEMIR NiPEL/ NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G%" 1
7 MTS-496 T/7 MANIFOLT KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
8 MTS-496 T/8 (SU GiRiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (<A 1
9 MTS-496 T/9 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G%"

10 MTS-496 T/10 ORING / O-RING D142.47x3.53 1
11 MTS-496 T/11 ORING / O-RING @108.00x3.00 1
12 MTS-496 T/12 ORING / O-RING @ 70.00x3.00 1
13 MTS-496 T/13 BILEZIK / RING @59 2
14 MTS-496 T/14 KEGE / SEAL @ 35x55x10 1
15 MTS-496 T/15 RULMAN / BEARING @ 6207 2
16 MTS-496 T/16 KRANK / CRANK !
17 MTS-496 T/17 SARI TAHLIYE MUSLUGU/ (BRASS )OUTPUT TAP 1
18 MTS-496 T/18 GOVDE / CRANK CASE 1
19 MTS-496 T/19 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @M8x30 12
20 MTS-496 T/20 GOZLUK / PLUG 4
21 MTS-496 T/21 IORING / O-RING @ 33.00x3.00 8
22 MTS-496 T/22 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 8
23 MTS-496 T/23 SiBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 8
24 MTS-496 T/24 SiBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 8
25 MTS-496 T/25 SiBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 8
26 MTS-496 T/26 SiBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 8
27 MTS-496 T/27 ORING / O-RING @ 17.00x3.00 8
28 MTS-496 T/28 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M12X65 16
29 MTS-496 T/29 PUL / RONDELA 2 M12 16
30 MTS-496 T/30 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 4
31 MTS-496 T/31 PiSTON CIVATASI / PISTON HOLDER SCREW 4
32 MTS-496 T/32 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 4
33 MTS-496 T/33 MEMBRAN LASTIGI / MEMBRANE RUBBER 4
34 MTS-496 T/34 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 4
35 MTS-496 T/35 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 63 4
36 MTS-496 T/36 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 4
37 MTS-496 T/37 PiSTON / PISTON @ 63 4
38 MTS-496 T/38 PERNO / PERNO @15 4
39 MTS-496 T/39 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @15 8

40 MTS-496 T/40 ORING / O-RING @ 70.00x3.00 2

41 MTS-496 T/41 FLANS(KARE KAPAK) MANIFOLD COVER (BACK SIDE) 1

42 MTS-496 T/42 TAPA /TAP @ 55x10 1

43 MTS-496 T/43 PUL / RONDELA @ M10 4

44 MTS-496 T/44 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x25 4

45 MTS-496 T/45 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1

46 MTS-496 T/46 DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x37 1

47 MTS-496 T/47 IYAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1

48 MTS-496 T/48 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1

49 MTS-496 T/49 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M8x35 2
50 MTS-496 T/50 ISOMUN / LOCK NUT G %" 1
51 MTS-496 T/51 ORING / O-RING 1
52 MTS-496 T/52 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
53 MTS-496 T/53 ORING / O-RING @ 33x3 1
54 MTS-496 T/54 AYAK / PUMP MOUTING STAND 2
55 MTS-496 T/55 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 2
56 MTS-496 T/56 ORING / O-RING @ 21x3 1
57 MTS-496 T/57 TUP L KAPAK/AIR TUBE L COVER 1
58 MTS-496 T/58 ORING / O-RING @ 050.47x2.62 1
59 MTS-496 T/59 HAVA TUP PLASTIGI / AIR TUBE PLASTIC 1

60 MTS-496 T/60 TUP BORUSU / AIR TUBE PIPE 1

61 MTS-496 T/61 TOP LASTIGI (UZUN) / AIR TUBE LASTIC (LONG) 1

62 MTS-496 T/62 TUP BAGLANTI PULU / AIR TUBE CONNECTION WASHER 1

63 MTS-496 T/63 ORING / O-RING @ 57x3 1

64 MTS-496 T/64 TOP UST SOMUN / AIR TUBE VALVE NUT 1

65 MTS-496 T/65 HAVA TUP CONTASI /AIR TUBE WASHER 1

66 MTS-496 T/66 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
67 MTS-496 T/67 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1

68 MTS-496 T/68 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371S

KOD/CODE MTS-371S

DEBI (LT./DAK.) 71
FLOW (LT./MIN.)

DEVIR (D./DAK.)

SPEED(R.P.M) 540

GUC (HP)

POWER 9.1
PISTON

PISTON 3
BASINC (BAR)

PRESSURE 45

YAG CINSI

OIL TYPE 20W5L0
YAG KAPASITESI(LT.) 1.0

OIL CAPACITY .
OLCULER(CM.)

DIMENSIONS 27x38x29
AGIRLIK (KG.)

WEIGHT 18.b

378

147 | 217
——
';
[ i ; !
Q)
y o —
~O
: T =
R 919 9% — 5
— <
J ® 2 E" |
O, ® ® ® —
88 | -
b
—% = - %
= eﬁ? 84 | 66 -
2%

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371S

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE AGIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET / QTY
1 MTS-371 S/ iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 9
2 MTS-371 S/2 GOzZLUK / PLUG 3
3 MTS-371 S/3 ORING / O-RING 2 33x3 6
4 MTS-371 S/4 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 6
5 MTS-371 S/5 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 6
6 MTS-371 S/6 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 6
7 MTS-371 S/7 SIBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 6
8 MTS-371 S/8 SIBOP KAFESIi / VALVE CAGE 6
9 MTS-371 S/9 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 12
10 MTS-371 S/10 PUL / RONDELA 210 MM 12
11 MTS-371 S/11 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 3
12 MTS-371 S/12 ORING / O-RING 2 21x3 6
13 MTS-371 S/13 PiSTON CiVATASI/ PISTON HOLDER SCREW 2 12x20 3
14 MTS-371 S/14 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 3
15 MTS-371 S/15 MEMBRAN LASTIiGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 3
16 MTS-371 S/16 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 3
17 MTS-371 S/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 258 3
18 MTS-371 S/18 PERNO / PERNO 214 3
19 MTS-371 S/19 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 214 6
20 MTS-371 S/20 PiSTON / PISTON 258 3
21 MTS-371 S/21 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 3
22 MTS-371 S/22 KEGE / SEAL D 35x47x7 1
23 MTS-371 S/23 ORING / O-RING D 74x2 1
24 MTS-371 S/24 ORING / O-RING 2 100x2 1
25 MTS-371 S/25 ORING / O-RING D 145.72x2.62 1
26 MTS-371 S/26 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
27 MTS-371 S/27 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
28 MTS-371 S/28 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW 2 M8x25 6
29 MTS-371 S/29 EMNIYET VALFi/ SAFETY VALVE G%" 1
30 MTS-371 S/30 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
31 MTS-371 S/31 PUL / RONDELA 2 6 MM 4
32 MTS-371 S/32 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
33 MTS-371 S/33 VANA / VALVE G %" 1
34 MTS-371 S/34 (SU GIiRIiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x32 1
35 MTS-371 S/35 (SU GIiRiSi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT 1
36 MTS-371 S/36 ORING / O-RING 2 27x4.0 1
37 MTS-371 S/37 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
38 MTS-371 S/38 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
39 MTS-371 S/39 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
40 MTS-371 S/40 ORING / O-RING @ 42.52x2.62 1
41 MTS-371 S/41 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
42 MTS-371 S/42 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW 2 M6x25 2
43 MTS-371 S/43 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 2
44 MTS-371 S/44 ORING / O-RING 2 16x2.5 1
45 MTS-371 S/45 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW 2 M10x120 2
46 MTS-371 S/46 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
47 MTS-371 S/47 SOMUN / LOCK NUT 210 2
48 MTS-371 S/48 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 90 1
49 MTS-371 S/49 KEGE / SEAL @ 40x90x10 1
50 MTS-371 S/50 RULMAN / BEARING 6308 1
51 MTS-371 S/51 KRANK / CRANK 1
52 MTS-371 S/52 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2
53 MTS-371 S/53 RULMAN / BEARING 6007 1
54 MTS-371 S/54 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
55 MTS-371 S/55 REKOR / NIPPLE Gu" 1
56 MTS-371 S/56 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAK / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
57 MTS-371 S/57 HAVA TUPU i¢ PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
58 MTS-371 S/58 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
59 MTS-371 S/59 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
60 MTS-371 S/60 ORING / O-RING D 7.59x2.5 1
61 MTS-371 S/61 TUOP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
62 MTS-371 S/62 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA 28 1
63 MTS-371 S/63 FIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT z8 8
64 MTS-371 S/64 PUL / RONDELA o8 )
65 MTS-371 S/65 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M8x45 8
66 MTS-371 S/66 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371T

KOD/CODE MTS-371T

DEBI (LT./DAK.) 71
FLOW (LT./MIN.)
DEVIR(D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 540
GUC (HP)
POWER 1.3
PISTON
PISTON 3
BASINC (BAR)
PRESSURE 45
YAG CiNSI
OIL TYPE 20W50
YAG KAPASITESI(LT.) 1.0
OIL CAPACITY .
OLCULER(CM.)
DIMENSIONS 26x34x34
AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT 18.45
260
195
104 | 91

338

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371T

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCTS CODE ACIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-371T/1 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M12x65 12
2 MTS-371T/2 PUL / RONDELA @ 12 MM 8
3 MTS-371T/3 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 9
4 MTS-371T/4 GOZLUK / PLUG 3
5 MTS-371T/5 ORING / O-RING @ 33x3 6
6 MTS-371T/6 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 6
7 MTS-371 T/7 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 6
8 MTS-371T/8 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 6
9 MTS-371 T/9 SIBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 6
10 MTS-371 T/10 SIBOP KAFESI/ VALVE CAGE 6
1" MTS-371 T/11 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 3
12 MTS-371 T/12 ORING / O-RING D17x3 6
13 MTS-371 T/13 PISTON CIVATASI / PISTON HOLDER SCREW 210x20 3
14 MTS-371T/14 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 3
15 MTS-371 T/15 MEMBRAN LASTIGI / MEMBRANE RUBBER 3
16 MTS-371 T/16 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 3
17 MTS-371 T/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @15 6
18 MTS-371 T/18 PERNO / PERNO @15 3
19 MTS-371 T/19 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 63 3
20 MTS-371 T/20 PISTON / PISTON 263 3
21 MTS-371 T/21 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 3
22 MTS-371 T/22 DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x32 1
23 MTS-371T/23 ORING / O-RING @ 27.00x4.00 1
24 MTS-371T/24 SOMUN / LOCK NUT G1v" 1
25 MTS-371 T/25 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
26 MTS-371 T/26 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 1
27 MTS-371 T/27 RULMAN / BEARING 6207 2
28 MTS-371 T/28 ORING / O-RING @ 070.00x3.00 2
29 MTS-371 T/29 KEGE / SEAL @55x10 1
30 MTS-371 T/30 FLANS(KARE KAPAK) / MANIFOLD COVER (BACK SIDE) 1
31 MTS-371 T/31 PUL / RONDELA @8 MM 4
32 MTS-371 T/32 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 4
33 MTS-371 T/33 SARI TAHLIYE MUSLUGU / (BRASS) OUTLET TAP 1
34 MTS-371 T/34 AYAK / PUMP MOUTING STAND 2
35 MTS-371 T/35 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x25 2
36 MTS-371T/36 PUL / RONDELA @6 MM 2
37 MTS-371 T/37 ORING / O-RING D 16x2.5 1
38 MTS-371 T/38 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
39 MTS-371 T/39 ORING / O-RING @ 42.52x2.62 1
40 MTS-371 T/40 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
41 MTS-371 T/41 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
42 MTS-371 T/42 REKOR / NIPPLE G " %" 1
43 MTS-371 T/43 EMNIYET VALFI / SAFETY VALVE G %" 1
44 MTS-371 T/44 KRANK / CRANK 1
45 MTS-371 T/45 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x59 2
46 MTS-371 T/46 KEGE / SEAL @ 35x47x7 1
47 MTS-371 T/47 ORING / O-RING @ 142.47x3.53 1
48 MTS-371T/48 ORING / O-RING @ 108x3 1
49 MTS-371 T/49 ORING / O-RING @ 70x3 1
50 MTS-371 T/50 MANIFOLD KAPAGI ON / MANIFOLD COVER (FRONT SIDE) 1
51 MTS-371 T/51 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x20 18
52 MTS-371 T/52 VANA / VALVE G " 1
53 MTS-371 T/53 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
54 MTS-371 T/54 PUL / RONDELA 2 6 MM 4
55 MTS-371 T/55 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
56 MTS-371 T/56 DEMIR NIPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G " 1
57 MTS-371 T/57 TUP UST SOMUN / AIR TUBE VALVE NUT 1
58 MTS-371 T/58 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
59 MTS-371 T/59 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1
60 MTS-371 T/60 HAVA TUP CONTASI /AIR TUBE WASHER 1
61 MTS-371 T/61 TUP BAGLANTI PULU / AIR TUBE CONNECTION WASHER 1
62 MTS-371 T/62 ORING / O-RING @ 57x3 1
63 MTS-371T/63 TUP LASTIGI (UZUN) / AIR TUBE LASTIC (LONG) 1
64 MTS-371 T/64 TUP BORUSU / AIR TUBE PIPE 1
65 MTS-371 T/65 HAVA TUP PLASTIGI / AIR TUBE PLASTIC 1
66 MTS-371 T/66 ORING / O-RING D21x3 1
67 MTS-371 T/67 ORING / O-RING D 50.47x2.62 1
68 MTS-371T/68 TUP L KAPAK /AIR TUBE L COVER 1
69 MTS-371 T/69 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 2
70 MTS-371 T/70 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371A

KOD/CODE MTS-371A

DEBI (LT./DAK.) 71
FLOW (LT./MIN.)

DEVIR(D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 040

GUC (HP)
POWER 1.3

PISTON 3
PISTON

BASING (BAR)
PRESSURE 45

e 20W50

YAG KAPASITESI (LT.) 1 0
0IL CAPACITY .

OLGULER(CM.) 26X34x34

DIMENSIONS

AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT ]715

260

293 195
104 | 9

www.mertsanpump.com



Mc))
MERTSAN®

PUMP

MTS-371A

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCTS CODE AGIKLAMA | DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-371 A/1 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M12x65 12
2 MTS-371 A2 PUL / RONDELA 212 MM 8
3 MTS-371 A/3 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 9
4 MTS-371 A/4 GOzLUK / PLUG 3
5 MTS-371 A/5 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00X3.00 6
6 MTS-371 A/6 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 6
7 MTS-371 A/7 SiIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 6
8 MTS-371 A/8 SiBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 6
9 MTS-371 A/9 SIBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 6
10 MTS-371 A/10 SiBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 6
11 MTS-371 A/11 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 3
12 MTS-371 A/12 ORING / O-RING @ 017.00x3.00 6
13 MTS-371 A/13 PiSTON CiVATASI / PISTON HOLDER SCREW @ M10x20 3
14 MTS-371 A/14 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 3
15 MTS-371 A/15 MEMBRAN LASTIiGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 3
16 MTS-371 A/16 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 3
17 MTS-371 A/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @15 6
18 MTS-371 A/18 PERNO / PERNO @ 15 3
19 MTS-371 A/19 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 63 3
20 MTS-371 A/20 PiSTON / PISTON 2 63 3
21 MTS-371 A/21 BIiYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 3
22 MTS-371 A/22 (SU GiRiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x32 1
23 MTS-371 A/23 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1
24 MTS-371 A/24 (SU GiRisi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT G1 %" 1
25 MTS-371 A/25 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
26 MTS-371 A/26 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 1
27 MTS-371 A/27 RULMAN / BEARING 6207 2
28 MTS-371 A/28 ORING / O-RING @ 070.00x3.00 2
29 MTS-371 A/29 KEGE / SEAL @ 55x10 1
30 MTS-371-A/30 FLANS(KARE KAPAK) / MANIFOLD COVER (BACK SIDE) 1
31 MTS-371 A/31 PUL / RONDELA & 8 MM 4
32 MTS-371 A/32 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 4
33 MTS-371 A/33 SARI TAHLIYE MUSLUGU / (BRASS) OUTPUT TAP 1
34 MTS-371 A/34 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
35 MTS-371 A/35 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x25 2
36 MTS-371 A/36 PUL / RONDELA @6 MM 2
37 MTS-371 A/37 ORING / O-RING @ 016.00x2.50 1
38 MTS-371 A/38 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
39 MTS-371 A/39 ORING / O-RING @ 42.52x2.62 1
40 MTS-371 A/40 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
41 MTS-371 A/41 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
42 MTS-371 A/42 REKOR / NIPPLE G " %" 1
43 MTS-371-A/43 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G 1
44 MTS-371-A/44 KRANK / CRANK 1
45 MTS-371 A/45 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x59 2
46 MTS-371 A/46 KECE / SEAL @ 35x47xT 1
47 MTS-371 A/47 ORING / O-RING @ 142.47x3.53 1
48 MTS-371 A/48 ORING / O-RING @ 108.00x3.00 1
49 MTS-371 A/49 ORING / O-RING @ 070.00x3.00 1
50 MTS-371 A/50 MANIFOLD KAPAGI (ON) / MANIFOLD COVER (FRONT SIDE) 1
51 MTS-371 A/51 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW 2 M6x20 18
52 MTS-371 A/52 VANA / BALL VALVE G 1
53 MTS-371 A/53 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
54 MTS-371 A/54 PUL / RONDELA @ 6 MM 4
55 MTS-371 A/55 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M6x10 4
56 MTS-371 A/56 DEMIR NiPEL / NIPPLE (STAINLESS) G 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371P

363

DEBI (LT./DAK.)
FLOW (LT./MIN.)

DEVIR (D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M)

GUC (HP)
POWER

PISTON
PISTON

BASING (BAR)
PRESSURE

YAG CiNSI
OIL TYPE

YAG KAPASITESI( LT.)
OIL CAPACITY

OLCULER(CM.)
DIMENSIONS

AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT

274

KOD/CODE MTS-371P

71
540
9.1
S
45

20W50

1.0

28x38x29

19.45

286

124

[

96 131

7N
il
g
o~
o
il

)
11

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371P

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne | URUN KODU/PRODUCTS CODE AGIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION OLGULER/ DIMENSIONS | ADET/IQTY
1 MTS-371-P/1 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW & M8x30 9
2 MTS-371-P/2 GOzZLUK / PLUG 3
3 MTS-371-P/3 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00x3.00 6
4 MTS-371-P/4 SiBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 6
5 MTS-371-P/5 ORING / O-RING 2 24.99x3.53 6
6 MTS-371-P/6 SiBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 6
7 MTS-371-P/7 SIiBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 6
8 MTS-371-P/8 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 6
9 MTS-371-P/9 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 12
10 MTS-371-P/10 PUL / RONDELA 210 MM 12
11 MTS-371-P/11 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 3
12 MTS-371-P/12 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 6
13 MTS-371-P/13 PISTON CIVATASI / PISTON HOLDER SCREW @ 12x20 3
14 MTS-371-P/14 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMRANE WASHER 3
15 MTS-371-P/15 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 3
16 MTS-371-P/16 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 3
17 MTS-371-P/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 58 3
18 MTS-371-P/18 PERNO / PERNO @14 3
19 MTS-371-P/19 SEGMAN / PISTON RING > 14 6
20 MTS-371-P/20 PISTON / PISTON > 58 3
21 MTS-371-P/21 BIiYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 3
22 MTS-371-P/22 KEGE / SEAL @ 35x47X7 1
23 MTS-371-P/23 ORING / O-RING @ 074.00x2.00 1
24 MTS-371-P/24 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
25 MTS-371-P/25 ORING / O-RING @ 145.72x2.62 1
26 MTS-371-P/26 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
27 MTS-371-P/27 MANIFOLT KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
28 MTS-371-P/28 iMBUS CiVATA/ SCREW @ M8x25 6
29 MTS-371-P/29 EMNIYET VALFi / SAFETY VALVE G %" 1
30 MTS-371-P/30 SAFT MUHAFAZASI/ CARDAN PROTECTION 1
31 MTS-371-P/31 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 4
32 MTS-371-P/32 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
33 MTS-371-P/33 VANA / VALVE 2 G %" 1
34 MTS-371-P/34 (SU GiRiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x32 1
35 MTS-371-P/35 (SU GiRiSi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT G1 V4" 1
36 MTS-371-P/36 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1
37 MTS-371-P/37 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
38 MTS-371-P/38 ORING / O-RING 2 24.99x3.53 1
39 MTS-371-P/39 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
40 MTS-371-P/40 ORING / O-RING 2 42.52x2.62 1
41 MTS-371-P/41 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
42 MTS-371-P/42 iMBUS CiVATA/ SCREW @ M6x25 2
43 MTS-371-P/43 PUL / RONDELA 2 6 MM 2
44 MTS-371-P/44 ORING / O-RING @ 016.00x2.50 1
45 MTS-371-P/45 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x120 2
46 MTS-371-P/46 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
47 MTS-371-P/47 SOMUN / LOCK NUT 210 2
48 MTS-371-P/48 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 90 1
49 MTS-371-P/49 KEGE / SEAL @ 70x90x10 1
50 MTS-371-P/50 RULMAN / BEARING 6011 1
51 MTS-371-P/51 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 55 1
52 MTS-371-P/52 KRANK / CRANK 1
53 MTS-371-P/53 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2
54 MTS-371-P/54 RULMAN / BEARING 6007 1
55 MTS-371-P/55 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
56 MTS-371-P/56 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
57 MTS-371-P/57 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAK/ AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
58 MTS-371-P/58 HAVA TUPU iG PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
59 MTS-371-P/59 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
60 MTS-371-P/60 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
61 MTS-371-P/61 ORING / O-RING 2 007.59x2.62 1
62 MTS-371-P/62 TUP SIiBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
63 MTS-371-P/63 TIRTIKLI PUL/RONDELA 28 1
64 MTS-371-P/64 FIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT 28 8
65 MTS-371-P/65 PUL / RONDELA 28 MM 8
66 MTS-371-P/66 iMBUS CiVATA/ SCREW @ M8x45 8
67 MTS-371-P/67 TUP SiBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371PK

KOD/CODE MTS-371PK

DEBI (LT./DAK.) 71

FLOW (LT./MIN.)
DEVIR (D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 540
GUC (HP)
POWER 9.1
PISTON
PISTON S
BASINC (BAR)
PRESSURE 45
YAG CiNSI
OIL TYPE 20W5h0
YAG KAPASITESI(LT.) 1.0
OIL CAPACITY .
OLCULER(CM.)
DIMENSIONS 28x40x38
AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT 23.05
378 179 i 178
147 217 52]8 96 ; 131
W“
== ‘
] i : ! i
Q)
O) O) —
T & 2 33 ,.
O ® ® 0 — A
] <l
E © ® — E_,
® ® @ ® —
88 5 A w
f ¥ = — = /
\\J = " l P 7
—] \/ 5%
130

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-371PK

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET /QTY
1 MTS-371 PK/1 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 9
2 MTS-371 PK/2 GOzZLUK / PLUG 3
3 MTS-371 PK/3 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00x3.00 6
4 MTS-371 PK/4 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 6
5 MTS-371 PK/5 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 6
6 MTS-371 PK/6 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 6
7 MTS-371 PK/7 SIBOP YAYI/ VALVE SPRING 6
8 MTS-371 PK/8 SIBOP KAFESI/ VALVE CAGE )
9 MTS-371 PK/9 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 12
10 MTS-371 PK/10 PUL / RONDELA 2 10 MM 12
" MTS-371 PK/11 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 3
12 MTS-371 PK/12 ORING / O-RING 2 021.00x3.00 5
13 MTS-371 PK/13 PISTON CIiVATASI/ PISTON HOLDER SCREW @ M12x20 3
14 MTS-371 PK/14 MEMBRAN PULU /| MEMBRANE WASHER 3
15 MTS-371 PK/15 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 3
16 MTS-371 PK/16 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 3
7 MTS-371 PK/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 7 58 3
18 MTS-371 PK/18 PERNO / PERNO 2 14 3
19 MTS-371 PK/19 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 14 6
20 MTS-371 PK/20 PISTON / PISTON 7 58 3
21 MTS-371 PK/21 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 3
22 MTS-371 PK/22 KEGE / SEAL D 35x47x7 1
23 MTS-371 PK/23 ORING / O-RING @ 074.00x2.00 1
24 MTS-371 PK/24 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
25 MTS-371 PK/25 ORING / O-RING D 145.72x2.62 1
26 MTS-371 PK/26 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
27 MTS-371 PK/27 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
28 MTS-371 PK/28 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 )
29 MTS-371 PK/29 EMNIYET VALFi/ SAFETY VALVE G%" 1
30 MTS-371 PK/30 SAFT MUHAFAZASI/ CARDAN PROTECTION 1
31 MTS-371 PK/31 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 2
32 MTS-371 PK/32 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
33 MTS-371 PK/33 VANA / VALVE G %" 1
34 MTS-371 PK/34 (SU GiRiSi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x32 1
35 MTS-371 PK/35 (SU GiRiSi) SOMUN / LOCK NUT G1 V" 1
36 MTS-371 PK/36 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4 1
37 MTS-371 PK/37 NIiPEL / NIPPLE 1
38 MTS-371 PK/38 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 1
39 MTS-371 PK/39 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
40 MTS-371 PK/40 ORING / O-RING D 42.52x2.62 1
Ll MTS-371 PK/41 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
42 MTS-371 PK/42 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW 2 M6x25 2
/43 MTS-371 PK/43 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 2
44 MTS-371 PK/44 ORING / O-RING 2 016.00x2.50 1
45 MTS-371 PK/45 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M10x120 2
46 MTS-371 PK/46 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
47 MTS-371 PK/47 SOMUN / LOCK NUT 210 MM 2
48 MTS-371 PK/48 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @90 1
49 MTS-371 PK/49 KEGE / SEAL @ 70x90x10 1
50 MTS-371 PK/50 RULMAN / BEARING 6011 1
51 MTS-371 PK/51 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 55 1
52 MTS-371 PK/52 KRANK / CRANK 1
53 MTS-371 PK/53 BILEZIK / RING 3 5.5x60 2
54 MTS-371 PK/54 RULMAN / BEARING 6007 1
55 MTS-371 PK/55 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
56 MTS-371 PK/56 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
57 MTS-371 PK/57 HAVA TUOPU ALT KAPAK / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
58 MTS-371 PK/58 HAVA TOPU iG PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
59 MTS-371 PK/59 HAVA TOPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
60 MTS-371 PK/60 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
61 MTS-371 PK/61 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1
62 MTS-371 PK/62 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
63 MTS-371 PK/63 TIRTIKLI PUL/RONDELA @ 8 MM 1
64 MTS-371 PK/64 FIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT 2 8 MM 8
65 MTS-371 PK/65 PUL / RONDELA 28 MM 8
66 MTS-371 PK/66 IMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW 2 M8xd5 8
67 MTS-371 PK/67 KASNAK / PULLEY 1
68 MTS-371 PK/68 IMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M10x45 6
69 MTS-371 PK/69 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-3712

KOD/CODE MTS-3712

DEBI (LT./DAK.) 71
FLOW (LT./MIN.)
DEVIR(D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 540
GUC(HP)
POWER 9.1
PISTON
PISTON 3
BASINC (BAR)
PRESSURE 45
YAG CiNSI
OIL TYPE 20W5h0
YAG KAPASITESI(LT.) 1.0
OIL CAPACITY .
OLCULER (CM.)
DIMENSIONS 33x38x29
AGIRLIK ( KG.)
WEIGHT 19.35
378 162 i 168
147 217 9 ; 131
=
]
(47 :
Q —
@ O) —
g 3 :
O, ® ©) Q - A
— S|
§ ®© ® — i_.
O] ® B ® —
88 5 1 A “
. D g | e & —

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-3712

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE AGIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET / QTY
1 MTS-371 Z/1 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 9
2 MTS-371 Z/2 GOzZLUK / PLUG 3
3 MTS-371 Z/3 ORING / O-RING @ 033.00x3.00 6
4 MTS-371 Z/4 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 6
5 MTS-371 Z/5 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 6
6 MTS-371 Z/6 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 6
7 MTS-371 Z/7 SIBOP YAYI/ VALVE SPRING 6
8 MTS-371 2/8 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 6
9 MTS-371 Z/9 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x70 12
10 MTS-371 Z/10 PUL / RONDELA 310 MM 12
1 MTS-371 Z/11 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 3
12 MTS-371 2/12 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 6
13 MTS-371 Z/13 PiSTON CiVATASI / PISTON HOLDER SCREW @ 12x20 3
14 MTS-371 Z/14 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 3
15 MTS-371 Z/15 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 3
16 MTS-371 /16 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 3
17 MTS-371 Z/17 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 58 3
18 MTS-371 Z/18 PERNO / PERNO 214 3
19 MTS-371 Z/19 SEGMAN / PISTON RING D14 5
20 MTS-371 Z/20 PiSTON / PISTON @ 58 3
21 MTS-371 Z/21 BIiYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 3
22 MTS-371 Z/22 KEGE / SEAL @ 35x47x7 1
23 MTS-371 Z/23 ORING / O-RING @ 074.00x2.00 1
24 MTS-371 Z/24 ORING / O-RING @ 100.00x2.00 1
25 MTS-371 Z/25 ORING / O-RING @ 145.72x2.62 1
26 MTS-371 Z/26 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
27 MTS-371 Z/27 MANIFOLD KAPAGI / MANIFOLD COVER 1
28 MTS-371 Z/28 iIMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x25 6
29 MTS-371 Z/29 EMNIYET VALFi/ SAFETY VALVE G %" 1
30 MTS-371 Z/30 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
31 MTS-371 Z/31 PUL / RONDELA @6 MM 4
32 MTS-371 Z/32 iIMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x10 4
33 MTS-371 2/33 VANA / VALVE G %" 1
34 MTS-371 Z/34 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT @ 32x32 1
35 MTS-371 Z/35 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT G1 %" 1
36 MTS-371 Z/36 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1
37 MTS-371 Z/37 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
38 MTS-371 Z/38 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
39 MTS-371 Z/39 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
40 MTS-371 Z/40 ORING / O-RING @ 42.52x2.62 1
41 MTS-371 Z/41 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
42 MTS-371 Z/42 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x25 2
43 MTS-371 Z/43 PUL / RONDELA @6 MM 2
44 MTS-371 Z/44 ORING / O-RING @ 016x2.50 1
45 MTS-371 Z/45 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x120 2
46 MTS-371 Z/46 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
47 MTS-371 Z/47 SOMUN / LOCK NUT @10 MM 2
48 MTS-371 Z/48 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 90 1
49 MTS-371 Z/49 KEGE / SEAL @ 40x90x10 1
50 MTS-371 Z/50 RULMAN / BEARING 6308 1
51 MTS-371 Z/51 KRANK / CRANK 1
52 MTS-371 Z/52 BILEZIK / RING @ 5.5x60 2
53 MTS-371 Z/53 RULMAN / BEARING 6007 1
54 MTS-371 Z/54 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
55 MTS-371 Z/55 REKOR / NIPPLE G %" 1
56 MTS-371 2/56 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAK / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
57 MTS-371 Z/57 HAVA TUPU iG PLASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER PLASTIC 1
58 MTS-371 2/58 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
59 MTS-371 2/59 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
60 MTS-371 Z/60 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1
61 MTS-371 Z/61 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
62 MTS-371 2/62 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA @8 MM 1
63 MTS-371 2/63 FIBERLi SOMUN / FIBER NUT @8 MM 8
64 MTS-371 Z/64 PUL / RONDELA 8 MM 8
65 MTS-371 2/65 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW O 8x45 8
66 MTS-371 Z/66 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-230 K

KOD/CODE MTS-230K

DEBI (LT./DAK.)
FLOW (LT./MIN.) 30

DEVIR (D./DAK.)
SPEED(R.P.M) 540

GUC (HP)
POWER 2.7

PISTON
PISTON 2

BASING (BAR)
PRESSURE 35

e 20W50

YAG KAPASITESI (LT.)
OIL CAPACITY 0.50

OLCULER (CM)) 22x30x38

DIMENSIONS

AGIRLIK (KG.)
WEIGHT 13.15

247 ‘ g3 | 195

52
41

340
O
®
=
O

©®303
® 281

115
T
‘\‘;r)i

6.9

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-230 K

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE AGIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET / QTY
1 MTS-230 K/1 (SU GiRigi) SOMUN / LOCK NUT @ 32x32 1
2 MTS-230 K/2 (SU GIRIiS) DIRSEK SOMUNU / HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT G1 V%" 1
3 MTS-230 K/3 ORING / O-RING 2 027.00x4.00 1
4 MTS-230 K/4 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
5 MTS-230 K/5 ORING / O-RING 2 24.99x3.53 1
6 MTS-230 K/6 TUP KAPAGI (KISA MANIFOLD) / AIR TUBE COVER(SHORT MANIFOLD) 1
7 MTS-230 K/7 ORING / O-RING 2 21.00x3.00 2
8 MTS-230 K/8 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M8x25 2
9 MTS-230 K/9 TUP UST KAPAGI / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
10 MTS-230 K/10 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M8xa5 s
" MTS-230 K/11 PUL / RONDELA 28MM 3
12 MTS-230 K/12 TIRTIKLI RONDELLA / RONDELA 1
13 MTS-230 K/13 ORING / O-RING 2007.59x2.62 1
14 MTS-230 K/14 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
15 MTS-230 K/15 HAVA TUPU iG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
16 MTS-230 K/16 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M10x50 2
17 MTS-230 K/17 TUPU ALT KAPAK / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
18 MTS-230 K/18 FIBERLI SOMUN / NUT 28 MM s
19 MTS-230 K/19 KASNAK / PULLEY 1
20 MTS-230 K/20 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M10xa5 3
21 MTS-230 K/21 KRANK / CRANK 1
22 MTS-230 K/22 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 247 1
23 MTS-230 K/23 BILEZIK / RING 2 5xa2 2
24 MTS-230 K/24 KEGE / SEAL @ 50x65x8 1
25 MTS-230 K/25 RULMAN / BEARING 5020 1
26 MTS-230 K/26 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
27 MTS-230 K/27 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI / OIL OUTPUT TAP 1
28 MTS-230 K/28 KRANK PULU / CRANK WASHER 1
29 MTS-230 K/29 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 218 MM 1
30 MTS-230 K/30 RULMAN / BEARING 6204 1
31 MTS-230 K/31 KEGE / SEAL 2 47x8 1
32 MTS-230 K/32 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 47 1
33 MTS-230 K/33 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 8x80 2
34 MTS-230 K/34 PUL / RONDELA 2 8MM >
35 MTS-230 K/35 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND >
36 MTS-230 K/36 SOMUN / LOCK NUT 28 MM >
37 MTS-230 K/37 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD >
38 MTS-230 K/38 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 255 >
39 MTS-230 K/39 PISTON / PISTON >
40 MTS-230 K/40 PERNO / PERNO XYV >
# MTS-230 K/41 SEGMAN / PISTON RING Z14MM 7
42 MTS-230 K/42 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE >
43 MTS-230 K/43 MEMBRAN LASTIGI / MEMBRANE RUBBER >
44 MTS-230 K/44 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 2
45 MTS-230 K/45 MEMBRAN CIVATASI / MEMBRANE SCREW 2 M10x20 2
46 MTS-230 K/46 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 2
47 MTS-230 K/47 SIBOP YAYI / VALVE SPRING 2
48 MTS-230 K/48 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 2
49 MTS-230 K/49 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 2
50 MTS-230 K/50 ORING / O-RING 2 24.99x3.53 2
51 MTS-230 K/51 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER >
52 MTS-230 K/52 PUL / RONDELA 2 12MM )
53 MTS-230 K/53 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 12x55 )
54 MTS-230 K/54 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M6x25 2
55 MTS-230 K/55 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 2
56 MTS-230 K/56 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
57 MTS-230 K/57 ORING (KAPAK ORINGI) / O-RING 1
58 MTS-230 K/58 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
59 MTS-230 K/59 ORING / O-RING @ 015.30x2.40 1
60 MTS-230 K/60 VANA / VALVE G%" 3
61 MTS-230 K/61 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
62 MTS-230 K/62 ALT GOVDE / INFRA CASE 1
63 MTS-230 K/63 ORING / O-RING 2 23.81x2.62 1
64 MTS-230 K/64 MANOMETRE / MANOMETER 1
65 MTS-230 K/65 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M8x30 2
66 MTS-230 K/66 ORING / O-RING 236.10x3.53 1
67 MTS-230 K/67 KROM BASKI PULU / CHROMIUM COMPRESSION WASHER 1
68 MTS-230 K/68 BASKI YAYI / COMPRESSION SPRING Z3CM 1
69 MTS-230 K/69 BASKI CONTASI / COMPRESSION GASKET 1
70 MTS-230 K/70 BASKI MiLi / COMPRESSION MILL 1
7 MTS-230 K/71 CONTA/ GASKET 1
72 MTS-230 K/72 BASKI PULU / COMPRESSION MILL 1
73 MTS-230 K/73 KOL YAYI / LEVER SPRING Z4CM 1
74 MTS-230 K/74 AYAR PULU / REGULATING WASHER 1
75 MTS-230 K/75 AYAR BASKI SOMUNU / COMPRESSION REGULATING NUT 1
76 MTS-230 K/76 REGULATOR DIRSEGI / REGULATOR ELBOW 1
77 MTS-230 K/77 ORING / O-RING 2 16.00x2.50 1
78 MTS-230 K/78 REGULATOR DIRSEK SOMUNU / REGULATOR NUT 1
79 MTS-230 K/79 UST GOVDE / UPPER CASE 1
80 MTS-230 K/80 REGULATOR AYAR KOLU / REGULATOR LEVER 1
81 MTS-230 K/81 KOL PiMi / LEVER PIM 1
82 MTS-230 K/82 YARIKLI PiM / SLOTTED PIM 26 MM 2
83 MTS-230 K/83 REGULATOR GATALI/ REGULATOR FORK 1
84 MTS-230 K/84 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-230N

KOD/CODE MTS-230 N

T 30
SELED (H P, 540
POuER 2.7
o :
e 5
oeTerE 20W50
el I O
ST 27x25x22
R 11.15

247

AD

p trémg\
— 1]

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-230N

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCT CODE ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION GLQULER | DIMENSIONS ADET / QTY
1 MTS-230 N/1 (SU GIRIgI) DIRSEK SOMUNU / LOCK NUT @ 32x32 1
2 MTS-230 N/2 (SU GIRISI) DIRSEK /SUCTION ELBOW TAIL NUT G1 %" 1
3 MTS-230 N/3 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1
4 MTS-230 N/4 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
5 MTS-230 N/5 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
6 MTS-230 N/6 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M8x25 2
7 MTS-230 N/7 ALUMINYUM DIRSEK / ALUMINIUM ELBOW 1
8 MTS-230 N/8 ORING / O-RING 2 23.81x2.62 1
9 MTS-230 N/9 ORING / O-RING @ 21.00x3.00 4
10 MTS-230 N/10 TUP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE COVER 1
" MTS-230 N/11 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
12 MTS-230 N/12 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M8x45 8
13 MTS-230 N/13 PUL / RONDELA 2 8 MM 8
14 MTS-230 N/14 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA 1
15 MTS-230 N/15 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59 x 2.62 1
16 MTS-230 N/16 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
17 MTS-230 N/17 HAVA TUPU IC LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
18 MTS-230 N/18 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x50 2
19 MTS-230 N/19 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAK / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
20 MTS-230 N/20 FIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT 2 8 MM 8
21 MTS-230 N/21 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW 2 M10x20 3
22 MTS-230 N/22 PUL / RONDELA 210 MM 3
23 MTS-230 N/23 SAFT MUHAFAZASI / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
24 MTS-230 N/24 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M10x20 3
25 MTS-230 N/25 FREZELI MIL / 6 HOLES THROUGH-SHAFT 1
26 MTS-230 N/26 KRANK / CRANK 1
27 MTS-230 N/27 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 47 1
28 MTS-230 N/28 BILEZIK / RING @ 5x42 MM 2
29 MTS-230 N/29 KEGE / SEAL @ 50x65x8 1
30 MTS-230 N/30 RULMAN / BEARING 5020 1
31 MTS-230 N/31 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
32 MTS-230 N/32 ORING / O-RING @015.30x2.40 1
33 MTS-230 N/33 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW > M6x25 2
34 MTS-230 N/34 PUL / RONDELA 26 MM 2
35 MTS-230 N/35 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
36 MTS-230 N/36 ORING / O-RING 1
37 MTS-230 N/37 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
38 MTS-230 N/38 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @47 1
39 MTS-230 N/39 KECE / SEAL 2 47x8 1
40 MTS-230 N/40 RULMAN / BEARING 2 6204 1
41 MTS-230 N/41 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 218 MM 1
42 MTS-230 N/42 KRANK PULU / CRANK WASHER 1
43 MTS-230 N/43 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI/ OIL OUTPUT TAP 1
44 MTS-230 N/44 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x80 2
45 MTS-230 N/45 PUL / RONDELA 2 8 MM 2
46 MTS-230 N/46 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
47 MTS-230 N/47 FIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT 2 8 MM 2
48 MTS-230 N/48 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 2
49 MTS-230 N/49 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @56 2
50 MTS-230 N/50 PISTON / PISTON @56 2
51 MTS-230 N/51 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 2
52 MTS-230 N/52 MEMBRAN LASTIGI / MEMBRANE RUBBER 2
53 MTS-230 N/53 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 2
54 MTS-230 N/54 MEMBRAN CIVATASI / MEMBRANE SCREW 2 10x20 2
55 MTS-230 N/55 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 2
56 MTS-230 N/56 PUL / RONDELA 212 MM 8
57 MTS-230 N/57 IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M12x55 8
58 MTS-230 N/58 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 4
59 MTS-230 N/59 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 4
60 MTS-230 N/60 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 4
61 MTS-230 N/61 SIBOP YAYI/ VALVE SPRING 4
62 MTS-230 N/62 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 4
63 MTS-230 N/63 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 14 MM 4
64 MTS-230 N/64 PERNO / PERNO 2 14 MM 2
65 MTS-230 N/65 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-230 B

KOD/CODE MTS-230 B

T 30
oo 540
ey 2.7
TN 2
e 35
e 20W50
e 0,50
ot 25x35x30
P 12.5
| 282
247 108 o | o
; O
v',f'i TIRe
. = © l‘l E -

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-230B

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne URUN KODU / PRODUCTS CODE ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION OLGULER / DIMENSIONS ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-230 B/1 (SU GIRiSi) SOMUN / SUCTION ELBOW TAIL 2 32x32 1
2 MTS-230 B/2 (SU GiRigi) DIRSEK/ HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT G1 %" 1
3 MTS-230 B/3 ORING / O-RING @ 027.00x4.00 1
4 MTS-230 B/4 NIPEL / NIPPLE 1
5 MTS-230 B/5 ORING / O-RING @ 024.99x3.53 1
6 MTS-230 B/6 TUP KAPAGI (KISA MANIFOLD) / AIR TUBE COVER(SHORT MANIFOLD) 1
7 MTS-230 B/7 ORING / O-RING @ 021.00x3.00 4
8 MTS-230 B/8 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M8x25 2
9 MTS-230 B/9 HAVA TUPU UST KAPAK / AIR TUBE UPPER ACCUMULATOR 1
10 MTS-230 B/10 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M8x45 8
1 MTS-230 B/11 PUL / RONDELA @8 MM 8
12 MTS-230 B/12 TIRTIKLI PUL / RONDELA 1
13 MTS-230 B/13 ORING / O-RING @ 007.59x2.62 1
14 MTS-230 B/14 TUP SIBOBU / AIR TUBE VALVE 1
15 MTS-230 B/15 HAVA TUPU IG LASTIK / AIR TUBE INNER LASTIC 1
16 MTS-230 B/16 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW 2 M10x50 2
17 MTS-230 B/17 HAVA TUPU ALT KAPAK/ AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
18 MTS-230 B/18 FIBERLI SOMUN / FIBER NUT @8 MM 8
19 MTS-230 B/19 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M10x20 4
20 MTS-230 B/20 PUL / RONDELA @ 20 MM 4
21 MTS-230 B/21 SAFT MUHAFAZA / CARDAN PROTECTION 1
22 MTS-230 B/22 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M10x20 3
23 MTS-230 B/23 FREZELI MIL / 6 HOLES THROUGH-SHAFT 1
24 MTS-230 B/24 KRANK / CRANK 1
25 MTS-230 B/25 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 47 1
26 MTS-230 B/26 BILEZIK / RING @ 5x42 2
27 MTS-230 B/27 KEGE / SEAL @ 50x65x8 1
28 MTS-230 B/28 RULMAN / BEARING @ 5020 1
29 MTS-230 B/29 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
30 MTS-230 B/30 YAG BOSALTMA TAPASI / OIL OUTPUT TAP 1
31 MTS-230 B/31 KRANK PULU / CRANK WASHER 1
32 MTS-230 B/32 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @18 MM 1
33 MTS-230 B/33 RULMAN / BEARING 2 6204 1
34 MTS-230 B/34 KEGE / SEAL @ 47x8 1
35 MTS-230 B/35 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 47 1
36 MTS-230 B/36 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M8x80 2
37 MTS-230 B/37 PUL / RONDELA 2 8 MM 2
38 MTS-230 B/38 AYAK / PUMP MOUNTING STAND 2
39 MTS-230 B/39 SOMUN / LOCK NUT 2 8 MM 2
40 MTS-230 B/40 BIYEL KOLU / CONNECTION ROD 2
M MTS-230 B/41 SEGMAN / PISTON RING 2 56 2
42 MTS-230 B/42 PISTON / PISTON @ 56 2
43 MTS-230 B/43 GOMLEK / PISTON SLEEVE 2
44 MTS-230 B/44 MEMBRAN LASTIGI / MEMBRANE RUBBER 2
45 MTS-230 B/45 MEMBRAN PULU / MEMBRANE WASHER 2
46 MTS-230 B/46 MEMBRAN CIVATASI/ MEMBRANE SCREW @ M10x20 2
47 MTS-230 B/47 MEMBRAN KAPAGI / MEMBRANE COVER 2
48 MTS-230 B/48 PUL / RONDELA 212 MM 8
49 MTS-230 B/49 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M12x55 8
50 MTS-230 B/50 ORING / O-RING @ 24.99x3.53 4
51 MTS-230 B/51 SIBOP KROMU / VALVE CHROMIUM 4
52 MTS-230 B/52 SIBOP PULU / VALVE WASHER 4
53 MTS-230 B/53 SIBOP YAYI/ VALVE SPRING 4
54 MTS-230 B/54 SIBOP KAFESI / VALVE CAGE 4
55 MTS-230 B/55 PERNO / PERNO @14 MM 2
56 MTS-230 B/56 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @ 14 MM 4
57 MTS-230 B/57 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M6x25 2
58 MTS-230 B/58 PUL / RONDELA @ 6 MM 2
59 MTS-230 B/59 YAGDANLIK GOVDESI / OILCAN 1
60 MTS-230 B/60 ORING (KAPAK ORINGI ) / O-RING 1
61 MTS-230 B/61 YAGDANLIK KAPAGI / OILCAN COVER 1
62 MTS-230 B/62 ORING / O-RING @ 15.30 x 2.40 1
63 MTS-230 B/63 VANA/ VALVE G%" 3
64 MTS-230 B/64 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
65 MTS-230 B/65 HAVA TUPU ALT GOVDE / AIR TUBE INFRA ACCUMULATOR 1
66 MTS-230 B/66 ORING / O-RING @ 23.81x2.62 1
67 MTS-230 B/67 IMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ 8x30 2
68 MTS-230 B/68 ORING / O-RING @ 36.10x3.53 1
69 MTS-230 B/69 KROM BASKI PUL / CHROMIUM COMPRESSION WASHER 1
70 MTS-230 B/70 BASKI YAYI/ COMPRESSION SPRING ?3CM 1
7 MTS-230 B/71 BASKI CONTASI/ COMPRESSION GASKET 1
72 MTS-230 B/72 BASKI MILI/ COMPRESSION MILL 1
73 MTS-230 B/73 CONTA/ GASKET 1
74 MTS-230 B/74 BASKI PULU / COMPRESSION WASHER 1
75 MTS-230 B/75 KOL YAYI/ LEVER SPRING @ 4CM 1
76 MTS-230 B/76 BASKI AYAR PULU / COMPRESSION REGULATING WASHER 1
7 MTS-230 B/77 REGULATOR DIRSEGI / REGULATOR ELBOW 1
78 MTS-230 B/78 ORING / O-RING @ 16.00x2.50 1
79 MTS-230 B/79 REGULATOR DIRSEK SOMUNU / REGULATOR ELBOW NUT 1
80 MTS-230 B/80 AYAR BASKI SOMUNU / COMPRESSION REGULATING NUT 1
81 MTS-230 B/81 UST GOVDE / UPPER CASE 1
82 MTS-230 B/82 REGULATOR GATALI/ REGULATOR'S FORK 1
83 MTS-230 B/83 YARIKLI PIM/ SLOTTED PIM 2 6 MM 2
84 MTS-230 B/84 KOL PIMI/ LEVER PIM 1
85 MTS-230 B/85 REGULATOR AYAR KOLU/REGULATOR REGULATING LEVER 1
86 MTS-230 B/86 MANOMETRE / MANOMETER 1
87 MTS-230 B/87 TUP SIBOP KAPAGI / AIR TUBE VALVE COVER 1

tsanpump.com







Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

————

DEBI (LT./DAK.)

FLOW (LT./MIN.) 170
CIKIS

OUTPUT 2

BASINC (BAR)

PRESSURE 50

102

131

157

102

324

| 6
Il z8

194

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-100 BY

www.mertsanpump.com




MTS-100 BY

URUN KODU / OLGULER/
Ne PRODUCTS CODE ACIKLAMA /| DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS ADET / QTY
1 MTS-100 BY/1 iMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ 6x25 4
2 MTS-100 BY/2 TAHLIYE GIKIS NiPELI / RETURN OUT NIPPLE 1
3 MTS-100 BY/3 TAHLIYE GIKIS ALT NiPELi / RETURN OUT INFRA NIPPLE 1
4 MTS-100 BY/4 CONTA/ GASKET 1
5 MTS-100 BY/5 ORING / O-RING @ 53x2 1
6 MTS-100 BY/6 GERi DONUS REKORU UZATMASI / RETURN OUTPUT LEVER 1
7 MTS-100 BY/7 ORING / O-RING @ 26x2 1
8 MTS-100 BY/8 GERi DONUS REKORU / HOSTAIL FOR FLY NUT 1
9 MTS-100 BY/9 iMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ 8x20 2
10 MTS-100 BY/10 NIiPEL (SARI)/ NIPPLE (BRASS) G " 1
1 MTS-100 BY/11 ORING / O-RING @ 24x2.5 1
12 MTS-100 BY/12 NIiPEL (SARI)/ NIPPLE (BRASS) G " 1
13 MTS-100 BY/13 PUL YAYI/ RONDELA SPRING 1
14 MTS-100 BY/14 iMBUS CIiVATA/ SCREW @ 6x20 1
15 MTS-100 BY/15 BASKI PULU / COMPRESSING WASHER 1
16 MTS-100 BY/16 MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANNE RUBBER 1
17 MTS-100 BY/17 BASKI YAYI REKORU (UST) / SPRING COMPRESSION NIPPLE (UPPER) 1
18 MTS-100 BY/18 ORING / O-RING @ 32x3 1
19 MTS-100 BY/19 BASING AYAR YAY! / PRESSURE REGULATING SPRING 1
20 MTS-100 BY/20 YAY PULU / SPRING WASHER 1
21 MTS-100 BY/21 PASOLU BASING GOVDE (PLASTIK) / PASSED PRESSURE CASE (PLASTIC) 1
22 MTS-100 BY/22 SOMUN / LOCK NUT 1
23 MTS-100 BY/23 iMBUS CIiVATA/ SCREW @ 6x20 4
24 MTS-100 BY/24 BASING AYAR SOMUNU / PRESSURE REGULATING NUT 1
25 MTS-100 BY/25 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
26 MTS-100 BY/26 ORING / O-RING @ 67x2 1
27 MTS-100 BY/27 ORING / O-RING @ 21x3 1
28 MTS-100 BY/28 ORING / O-RING @ 21x3 2
29 MTS-100 BY/29 PUL YAYI/ RONDELA SPRING 1
30 MTS-100 BY/30 BUYUK BILYA TUTUCU / BIG BALL HOLDER 1
31 MTS-100 BY/31 KUGUK BILYA TUTUCU / SMALL BALL HOLDER 2
32 MTS-100 BY/32 BILYA / BALL 1
33 MTS-100 BY/33 BILYA / BALL 2
34 MTS-100 BY/34 KOL CIRCIR YAY! / LEVER RATCHET SPRING 1
35 MTS-100 BY/35 BILYA YAY! / BALL SPRING 3
36 MTS-100 BY/36 KRANK / CRANK 1
37 MTS-100 BY/37 PUL / RONDELA 1
38 MTS-100 BY/38 ORING / O-RING @ 13x3 1
39 MTS-100 BY/39 UST KAPAK / UPPER COVER 1
40 MTS-100 BY/40 CIRCIR BILYASI / RATCHET BALL 1
41 MTS-100 BY/41 BASING YON KOLU / PRESSURE REGULATING LEVER 1
42 MTS-100 BY/42 YARIKLI PiM / SLOTTED PIN @ 4x31 1
43 MTS-100 BY/43 iMBUS CiVATA/ SCREW @ 8x20 4
44 MTS-100 BY/44 MANOMETRE / MANOMETRE 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PUMP

MTS-50 R5

139

304

¥

106

260

KOD / CODE MTS-50 R5

DEBI (LT./DAK.)

FLOW (LT./MIN.) 150
CIKIS

OUTPUT 5
BASINC (BAR)

PRESSURE 50

161

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-50 R5

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne P R%%%Ncigggé) £ ACIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION D(I)I\I/;gltlj :IS-IE)TV{S ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-50R 5/1 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @12 1
2 MTS-50R 5/2 BASING AYAR SOMUNU / PRESSURE REGULATING LEVER 1
3 MTS-50R 5/3 BASING YAYI REKORU (UST) / PRESSURE SPRING UNION (UPPER) 1
4 MTS-50R 5/4 ORING / O-RING @ 15x2 1
5 MTS-50R 5/5 BASING UZUN VIiDA / PRESSURE LONG SCREW 1
6 MTS-50R 5/6 BASING AYAR YAYI / PRESSURE REGULATING SPRING @6 CM 1
7 MTS-50R 5/7 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW @ M6X20 4
8 MTS-50R 5/8 PUL / RONDELA @6 MM 4
9 MTS-50R 5/9 PLASTiIK GOVDE / PLASTIC CRANKCASE 1
10 MTS-50R 5/10 BASKI YAYI REKORU (ALT) / COMPRESSING CENTERING SPRING (INFRA) 1
1 MTS-50R 5/11 ORING / O-RING @15x2 1
12 MTS-50R 5/12 MEMBRAN LASTIGI / MEMBRANE RUBBER 1
13 MTS-50R 5/13 BASKI PULU / COMPRESSING WASHER 1
14 MTS-50R 5/14 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x25 1
15 MTS-50R 5/15 BASKI YAYl / COMPRESSING SPRING @ 3CM 1
16 MTS-50R 5/16 GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
17 MTS-50R 5/17 ORING / O-RING @ 20.64x29 2
18 MTS-50R 5/18 5 Li ALUMINYUM DAGITICI / TRIPLE ALUMINIUM DISTRIBUTER 1
19 MTS-50R 5/19 TAPA / MALE PLUG G %" 1

20 MTS-50R 5/20 VANA / BALL VALVE G %" 5

21 MTS-50R 5/21 DELIKLI MAKARA / PERFORATED REEL 2 36 1

22 MTS-50R 5/22 ORING / O-RING @ 16x2 1

23 MTS-50R 5/23 KROM GERi DONUS REKORU / CHROMIUM RETURN NIPPLE 1

24 MTS-50R 5/24 'U" PiM / "U" PIM 2

25 MTS-50R 5/25 MANOMETRE / MANOMETER 1

26 MTS-50R 5/26 ORING / O-RING @ 53x2.5 1

27 MTS-50R 5/27 ORING / O-RING @ 15x2 2

28 MTS-50R 5/28 KROM YON VERICi / CHROMIUM COLLIMATOR 2

29 MTS-50R 5/29 KROM BILYA / CHROMIUM BALL 1
30 MTS-50R 5/30 BILYA YAY!I / BALL SPRING @ 2CM 1
31 MTS-50R 5/31 TASIYICI KRANK / CARRIER CRANK 1
32 MTS-50R 5/32 ORING / O-RING @ 6x2 2
33 MTS-50R 5/33 ALUMINYUM DIRSEK / ALUMINIUM ELBOW 1
34 MTS-50R 5/34 ORING / O-RING @ 20.29x2.62 2
35 MTS-50R 5/35 ALUMINYUM DIRSEK GOVDESI / ALUMINIUM ELBOW CASE 1
36 MTS-50R 5/36 PUL / RONDELA @8 MM 4
37 MTS-50R 5/37 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M8x20 4
38 MTS-50R 5/38 AGMA KAPAMA KOLU / ON/OFF HANDLE 1
39 MTS-50R 5/39 YARIKLI PiM / SLOTTED PIM @ 6 MM 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-50 R3

KOD / CODE MTS-50 R3

DEBI (LT./DAK.)

FLOW (LT./MIN.) 150
CIKIS

OQUTPUT S
BASINC (BAR)

PRESSURE 50

www.mertsanpump.com



Mc))
MERTSAN®

PUMP

MTS-50 R3

www.mertsanpump.com




URUN KODU / OLCULER/

Ne | oo O DUCT CODE AGIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION DIVMENSIONS ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-50R 3/1 SEGMAN / PISTON RING @12 1
2 MTS-50R 3/2 BASING AYAR SOMUNU / PRESSURE REGULATING LEVER 1
3 MTS-50R 3/3 BASING YAYI REKORU / PRESSURE SPRING UNION 1
4 MTS-50R 3/4 BASING UZUN VIDA / PRESSURE LONG SCREW 1
5 MTS-50R 3/5 ORING / O-RING @ 15x2 1
6 MTS-50R 3/6 BASING AYAR YAYI / PRESSURE REGULATING SPRING @6 CM 1
7 MTS-50R 3/7 PLASTIK GOVDE / PLASTIC CRANKCASE 1
8 MTS-50R 3/8 iMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M6x20 4
9 MTS-50R 3/9 PUL / RONDELA 6 MM 4
10 MTS-50R 3/10  |BASKI YAYI ORTALAYICI / COMPRESSING CENTERING SPRING 1
1 MTS-50R 3/11  |ORING / O-RING @ 15x2 1
12 MTS-50R 3/12  |MEMBRAN LASTIGi / MEMBRANE RUBBER 1
13 MTS-50R 3/13  |BASKI PULU / COMPRESSING WASHER 1
14 MTS-50R 3/14  |IMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M6x25 1
15 MTS-50R 3/15  |BASKI YAYl / COMPRESSING SPRING @ 3CM 1
16 MTS-50R 3/16  |GOVDE / CRANKCASE 1
17 MTS-50R 3/17  |ORING / O-RING @ 20.64x29 2
18 MTS-50R 3/18 |3 LU ALOMINYUM DAGITICI / TRIPLE ALUMINIUM DISTRIBUTER 1
19 MTS-50R 3/19  |TAPA/MALE PLUG G %" 1

20 MTS-50R 3/20  |VANA/ VALVE G %" 5

21 MTS-50R 3/21  |DELIKLi MAKARA / PERFORATED REEL ? 36 1

22 MTS-50R 3/22 | ORING / O-RING @ 16x2 1

23 MTS-50R 3/23  |KROM GERi DONUS REKORU / CHROMIUM RETURN NIPPLE 1

24 MTS-50R 3/24  |'U" PiM/ "U" PIM 5

25 MTS-50R 3/25  |MANOMETRE / MANOMETER 1

26 MTS-50R 3/26  |TASIYICI KRANK / CARRIER CRANK 1

27 MTS-50R 3/27  |ORING / O-RING @ 20.29x2.62 2

28 MTS-50R 3/28  |ORING / O-RING @ 6x2 2

29 MTS-50R 3/29  |ALUMINYUM DIRSEK GOVDESI / ALUMINIUM ELBOW CASE 1

30 MTS-50R 3/30  |PUL / RONDELA 8 MM 4

31 MTS-50R 3/31 iMBUS CiVATA / SCREW 2 M8x20 4

32 MTS-50R 3/32  |AGMA KAPAMA KOLU / ON/OFF HANDLE 4

33 MTS-50R 3/33  |YARIKLI PiM / SLOTTED PIM 26 MM 4

34 MTS-50R 3/34  |BILYA YAYI / BALL SPRING @2CM 1

35 MTS-50R 3/35  |KROM BILYA / CHROMIUM BALL 1

36 MTS-50R 3/36  |KROM YON VERICi / CHROMIUM DIRECTION TRANSMITTER 2

37 MTS-50R 3/37  |ORING / O-RING ? 15x2 2

38 MTS-50R 3/38  |ORING / O-RING @53x2.5 1

39 MTS-50R 3/39  |ALUMINYUM DIRSEK / ALUMINIUM ELBOW 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PUMP

MTS-401R

KOD/CODE MTS-401R

DEBI (LT./DAK.)
FLOW (LT./MIN.) 80

CIKIS
OUTPUT 3

BASINC ( BAR )
PRESSURE 45

74

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-401R

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne , RUO'EUUNC';;’Z‘(’) L’7 . AGIKLAMA | DESCRIPTION D(I)I\I/;l(_:;ltl{'IS‘-IEOTV{S ADET/ QTY
1 MTS-401 R/1 REGULATOR GATALI / REGULATOR'S FORK 1
2 MTS-401 R/2 YARIKLI PiM / SLOTTED PIM @6 MM 2
3 MTS-401 R/3 KOL PiMi / LEVER PIM 1
4 MTS-401 R/4 REGULATOR KOLU / REGULATOR HANDLE 1
5 MTS-401 R/5 UST GOVDE / UPPER CASE 1
6 MTS-401 R/6 CONTA/ GASKET 1
7 MTS-401 R/7 BASKI MiLi / COMPRESSION MILL 1
8 MTS-401 R/8 AYAR PULU / REGULATING WASHER 1
9 MTS-401 R/9 AYAR BASKI SOMUNU / REGULATING COMPRESION NUT 1
10 MTS-401 R/10 KOL YAYI / HANDLE SPRING @ 4 CM 1
1 MTS-401 R/11 BASKI PULU / COMPRESSION WASHER 1
12 MTS-401 R/12 BASKI YAYl / COMPRESSION SPRING @3 CM 1
13 MTS-401 R/13 BASKI CONTASI / COMPRESSION GASKET 1
14 MTS-401 R/14 iMBUS CIiVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 2
15 MTS-401 R/15 SOMUN / LOCK NUT @ 8 MM 2
16 MTS-401 R/16 ORING / O-RING @ 3.53x36.10 1
17 MTS-401 R/17 ORING / O-RING @ 2x16 1
18 MTS-401 R/18 REGULATOR SOMUNU / REGULATOR NUT 1
19 MTS-401 R/19 REGULATOR DIRSEGi / REGULATOR ELBOW 1

20 MTS-401 R/20 BAGLANTI AYAGI / REGULATOR MOUNTING STAND 1

21 MTS-401 R/21 NiPEL / NIPPLE G %" 1

22 MTS-401 R/22 VANA / VALVE G%" 3

23 MTS-401 R/23 ALT GOVDE / INFRA CASE 1

24 MTS-401 R/24 KROM BASKI PUL / CHROMIUM COMPRESSION WASHER 1

25 MTS-401 R/25 MANOMETRE / MANOMETER 1

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-301R

90 71

134

N\

77

33 32

www.mertsanpump.com

&

KOD / CODE MTS-301R

DEBI (LT./DAK.)

FLOW (LT./MIN.) 80
CIKIS

OUTPUT 3
BASINC (BAR)

PRESSURE 45

89 85
86
D175
@)
| |
S L = _
(7]
81 85




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

MTS-301R

www.mertsanpump.com




Ne ’ R%RDUUNC';.(S)IZICJ)/D . AGIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION Dcl)l\l/;l(_:;ItI"S-IEJIT\I{S ADET / QTY
1 MTS-301 R/1 KOL PiMi / LEVER PIM 1
2 MTS-301 R/2 REGULATOR KOLU / REGULATOR PIM 1
3 MTS-301 R/3 YARIKLI PiM / SLOTTED PIM @ 6 MM 2
4 MTS-301 R/4 REGULATOR GATALI/ REGULATOR'S FORK 1
5 MTS-301 R/5 UST GOVDE / UPPER CASE 1
6 MTS-301 R/6 AYAR BASKI SOMUNU / COMPRESSION REGULATING NUT 1
7 MTS-301 R/7 AYAR PULU / REGULATING WASHER 1
8 MTS-301 R/8 REGULATOR SOMUNU / REGULATING NUT 1
9 MTS-301 R/9 ORING / O-RING @ 2x16 1
10 MTS-301 R/10 REGULATOR DIRSEGIi / REGULATING ELBOW 1
1 MTS-301 R/11 KOL YAYI / HANDLE SPRING @4CM 1
12 MTS-301 R/12 BASKI PULU / COMPRESSION WASHER 1
13 MTS-301 R/13 CONTA/ GASKET 1
14 MTS-301 R/14 BASKI MiLi / COMPRESSION MILL 1
15 MTS-301 R/15 BASKI CONTASI / COMPRESSION GASKET 1
16 MTS-301 R/16 BASKI YAYI / COMPRESSION SPRING @3CM 1
17 MTS-301 R/17 KROM BASKI PUL / CHROMIUM COMPRESSION WASHER 1
18 MTS-301 R/18 ORING / O-RING @ 3.53x36.10 1
19 MTS-301 R/19 iMBUS CIVATA / SCREW @ M8x30 2
20 MTS-301 R/20 ORING / O-RING @ 23.81x2.62 1
21 MTS-301 R/21 ALT GOVDE / INFRA CASE 1
22 MTS-301 R/22 KOR TAPA / BLANKING TAP 1
23 MTS-301 R/23 VANA / VALVE G%" 3
24 MTS-301 R/24 BAGLANTI AYAGI / REGULATOR MOUNTING STAND 1
25 MTS-301 R/25 MANOMETRE / MANOMETER 1
26 MTS-301 R/26 ORING / O-RING @ 15x2 1
27 MTS-301 R/27 ALUMINYUM DIRSEK / ALUMINIUM ELBOW 1
28 MTS-301 R/28 iMBUS CIVATA/ SCREW @ M8x45 2

www.mertsanpump.com







Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

DEPO KAPAK TAKIMI
TANK LIDS KIT
10101

10102

10103

10100

MENTESELI DEPO KAPAK TAKIMI

TANK LIDS KIT WITH LOCK

10201

10103

10200

www.mertsanpump.com




DEPO KAPAK TAKIMI

TANK LIDS KIT

B 298 )
_ 10301
O =N 0

@239
©293

B + i

o  — a— 10302
D u8
@219

g
@207

10300

MENTESELI DEPO KAPAK TAKIMI

TANK LIDS KIT WITH LOCK

10401

10303

10400

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PUMP

TEMiz SU KAPAGI ( PASOLU ) TEMiZ SU KAPAGI ( KiLITLi )

PASSED CLEAN TANKS COVER LOCKED CLEAN TANKS COVER

145
PYe
3 \-ﬁ
9 —
— I ] B
‘ ' I I
108 @50
1150

10500 10600

| ] 2 [
TEMIZ SU KAPAGI EL YIKAMA TANK KAPAGI

CLOSEDLID(@9CM.) HAND-WASHING TANK LIDS

@900

10700 80700

www.mertsanpump.com




ALUMINYUM KARISTIRICI MiNi KARISTIRICI

ALUMINIUM AGIGATOR MINI AGIGATOR

)
-
el el Lol
o
&
8§

10900 11000

@40
@21

22

70
13

KARISTIRICI DEPO YIKAMA FISKIYESI

AGIGATOR TANK RINSING JET
= N
' o =
8 g 5 = .
3 . Jot]
10800 11400

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN?®
L,UMP
DOLDURUCU TAKIMI ( METAL ) DOLDURUCU TAKIMI
EJECTOR WITH SUCTION FITTING (METAL) EJECTOR WITH SUCTION FITTING
8 : &
i m
o 1]
11100 11200
PLASTIK DERE ALICI ( @ 32 MM.) PLASTIiK DERE ALICI( @ 40 MM.)
FOOT STRAINER (8 32 MM. ) FOOT STRAINER (@ 40 MM. )
I A
20350 i 20300

DOLDURUCU REKORU (32) @
FILLING HOSETAIL 322

11300

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

120 LT. DUZ FiLTRE

120 LT. FILTER

FILTRE ANAHTARI

200Mm

SOMUNLU DIRSEK (0 32x37)

o/ O

30750

SUZGEC

Eann Y

O o R

Lk

20013

20010

120 LT.CEK VALFLI FILTRE

120 LT. SUCTION FILTER FILTRE ANAHTARI

2001

SOMUNLU DIRSEK (0 32x37)

o/ O

30750

SUZGEC

Baany

20013

e e A

UL

20020

160 LT. DUZ FiLTRE

160 LT. FILTER FILTRE ANAHTARI

2001

SOMUNLU DIiRSEK (0 32x37)

30750

o -O
|

nooom

SUZGEC

140
gL

20013

I O R

Lk

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

160 LT. CEK VALFLI FILTRE

160 LT. SUCTION FILTER

FILTRE ANAHTARI

200m

SOMUNLU DiRSEK (0 32x37)

o/ O
|

30750

E

SUZGEC

FEL L L]

20053

20040

220 LT. CEK VALFLI FILTRE

220 LT. SUCTION FILTER

FILTRE ANAHTARI

20051

SOMUNLU DIRSEK (0 32x47)

O
I

30500

l!

SUZGEC

e T R

20053

20050

220 LT. STANDART FILTRE
220 LT. STANDARD FILTER

¢ .' i 20051
i m : SOMUNLU DIRSEK (0 32x47)
. 30500
1NN .
| | : SUZGEC

20060 20053

FILTRE ANAHTARI

279

236

130

TRty

FET LT Tt

gl

www.mertsanpump.com




260 LT. 3 YOLLU FiLTRE

FILTRE ANAHTARI

260 LT. 3 WAYS SUCTION FILTER
20051

SOMUNLU DiRSEK (0 32x47)

30500

SUZGEC

[ STy

|
i
|
b

20071
20070

220LT. 3 YOLLU FiLTRE

220 LT. 3 WAYS SUCTION FILTER FILTRE ANAHTARI

20051

SOMUNLU DIRSEK (0 32x47)

30500

.
R
-3
o 20081
20080
HAT FILTRESI ( 60 BAR)
LINE FILTER ( 60 BAR)

20091

:@ 20092
i SUZGEC
20093

20090

www.mertsanpump.com




PiRINC BASINC FIiLTRESI

BRASS HIGH PRESSURE LINE FILTER

] =T T . sUzGEC
- ‘:,:'.i b :- =
[lgi [ Ir i
R S - . 20101
£ NIPEL ( v v2")
: m 20102
KOR TAPA
1 } =T
o :

PIRING BASING FILTRESI

BRASS HIGH PRESSURE LINE FILTER

20150

PLASTIK KURESEL VANA

2 WAYS BALL VALVE

20200

PLASTIK KURESEL VANA 3 YOLLU

5 WAYS BALL VALVE

20250

SUZGEC

20151

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

REKORLU ANAFOR KESICi (G1':" @ 32)
ANTI-VORTEXKIT (G1'2" @32)

'—b.l
N
J
|
/
/
032
ey

30050

DIRSEKLi ANAFOR KESICi (612" 032)

ANTI-VORTEXKIT (G1'2" @ 32)

s .
)
2
2 B
2
e
6 %
8

30100

18

1197

REKORLU ANAFOR KESICi (G12" 040)
ANTI-VORTEX KIT(G1%%" @40)

?80

4
D40

30150

18

245

www.mertsanpump.com

30051

REKOR (032x37)

SOMUN ( G1'2")
30054

' CONTA(04553)

30053 30055

° SOMUN (61'2")

30051 (

DIRSEK ( 0 32x37)

SOMUN (61'2")
30101

' conTa (3413)

30053 30055

30051
REKOR ( 0 40x38 )

SOMUN ( G1'2")
30151

' CONTA (04553

30053 30055




DIRSEKLi ANAFOR KESICi (G1'2" 0 40)
ANTI-VORTEX KIT (G1'2" @ 40)

L

SOMUNLU TAHLIYE REKORU (G 2" 0 18)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT(G V2" 218)

&

SOMUNLU TAHLIYE REKORU ( G 2" 0 21)

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT(G 2" @ 21)

I D42

30200

@42
18

275

@21

27,5

135 |

235

30350

° SOMUN(G1'2")
30051

DIRSEK( 0 40x38)

SOMUN ( G1'2")
30201

' CONTA (04953)

30053 30055

30252 30253

. SOMUN( G1'2")
30251

GONTA (04513)

30252 30351

. SOMUN ( G1%2")
30251

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

SOMUNLU REGULATOR GERi DONUS DIRSEGI (G 3%." 018)
HOSETAIL FORFLY NUT (G3%." @18)

&

SOMUN (6 %")

30401

@180

A44

’ oRina (073)

548

30402 30403
30400
REGULATOR GERi DONUS DIRSEGi ( G1"025)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT(G1"@ 25)
30451

" somuncor) [ oRiNo(025x252)

£
]
i J —
o
@500
&

30452 30453
30450
SOMUNLU DIRSEK ( G2" 0 32x47)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT ( G2" & 32x47)

on

07 on

/ 30501
3
] [ somun(c2") [l ORING (042.95x2.62)
047
G2"
I 30502 30503

30500

www.mertsanpump.com




SOMUNLU DIiRSEK ( 61 V4" 0 32x32)
HOSETAIL FORFLY NUT (G1 V4" @ 32x32)

SOMUN(G1%")

30602

oriG (077x4)

30603 30601

SOMUNLU TAHLIYE DIRSEGI ( G1'2"021)
HOSETAIL FORFLY NUT (G1%2"@ 21)

@21

28
I—
35

& SOMUN( G12" )
g
- comn o
' o e
o 30252 30701

30700

SOMUNLU DIiRSEK ( G1%2" 0 32x37)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT ( G1 2" @ 32x37 )

24,5

/\% SOMUN( G1'2")
5| 4 30052
oG (27
p370
Gy
2ées 30603 30751
96,5

30750

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

SOMUNLU PASOLU DIRSEK (G1'2" 0 40)

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (G1 %2" @ 40)

CONTA ( 0493) PASOLU DIiRSEK (0 40 )

30802 30801

SOMUN ( G1 l/z
<
30051

30800

SOMUNLU REKOR (GT1" @ 25x25)

HOSETAIL WITH MALE THREADS (G1" @ 25x25 )

&

SOMUNLU REKOR ( G1'2" 0 32x37)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT ( G1 %" @ 32x37 )

i

?25

30452

40

ORING (023x2.62) REKOR ( G1"(0 25x25 )

30852 30851

@
O

63,5

orive (027)
@37
Gy
D645 30603 30901

SOMUN ( G1 ")
30052

30900

www.mertsanpump.com




DIRSEKLi SOMUN ( G1'2" 0 40x38 )
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT ( G1 %" @ 40x38 )

1103
<
g
©38
G1p

40010

DIRSEKLI SOMUN ( G2" 0 40x47 )

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT ( G2" @ 40x47 )

r“

40020

SOMUNLU REKOR (G2" 0 47x32)

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT ( G2" @ 47x32)

d

SOMUN( G1'%2")

30052

-

ORING ( 0 27x4 ) DIRSEK ( G1%2" 040x38)

30603 4001

30502

P40

ORING ( 0 42.95x2.62 ) Ml DIRSEK ( 62" 0 40x47 )

30503 40021

30502

REKOR( 62" 047x32)

30503 40031

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PrUMP

SOMUNLU DIRSEK (G 34" 0 25)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (G %" @ 25)

66,5 SOMUN ( (¢ 3/:.
M 40043

[ CoNTA(027:2.5) |
40040

@25

o

29,5
T

i 40042 40041

SOMUNLU REKOR(G1'2" 040)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (G1%" @40)

: CONTA (0 49x3) REKOR( G1'%2" 040)

30055 40051

@40
SOMUN( G12")
|
2 30051
=
o L L
'e) 0
° w”#:{

40050

DIRSEK ( G /2")
HOSETAIL FEMALE THREADS ( G 2" )

40060

www.mertsanpump.com




SOMUNLU REKOR (G1'2" 040)
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (G1 %" @40)

@40
SOMUN (G1%")
3 30052
m h ORING (0 27x4) REKOR (617" 040)
G1}" [
065 30603 40071

40070

ALT BOSALTMA TAKIMI( G1")

TANK OUTLET KIT (G1")

D49 40052
| |
I 1
© CONTA(034x2.5) '
40092
©
T . . .
@49

40093 40091

SOMUN ( G2")
30251

GOSTERGE DIRSEGi ( G1'%")

30252 40101

40090

SOMUNLU GOSTERSE DIRSEGi (G1'2")
HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (G1 %")

1 ®20

o' 010 0O

CONTA( 021x2)

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

SOMUNLU REKOR ( G1"0 28 )

HOSETAIL FOR FLY NUT (G1" @ 28)

40052

40M

g '
3
—

G1"
)
:
40110 Lot
DISTAN PASOLU “ T “ DIRSEK ( 612" ) KOR TAPA (G 15") SOMUN(6%")
TEE ELBOW WITH MALE THREADS (G1 %") BLANKING CAP (G 14") LOCKNUT (G%")
e = ) o
3% — :
&)
" = [ e |
@32
40130 40140 40150

NIiPEL (612" V")

NIiPEL ( G1 V4" G1") NIiPEL (G2" G13%4")
)

NIPPLE ( G1 %" G1") NIPPLE (G2' G1 % NIPPLE (G174 7a")

52

G
!
wf
| g
o
Gy

40160 40170 40180

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PUMP

SINGLE PLASTIC BOOM NOZZLE SINGLE WAY PLASTIC BOOM NOZZLE 4 WAYS PLASTIC BOOM NOZZLE

(WITH ANTIDRIP) (WITH ANTIDRIP)

50050 50100 50150
UcLO DAMLAKESICILI ENJEKTOR CATAL ENJEKTOR TETIKLI UZUN TABANCA
3 WAYS PLASTIC BOOM NOZZLE "\ NOZZLE
(WITH ANTIDRIP) LONG TYPE TRIGGER SPRAY GUN

ﬁ# ‘
y
50200 50650 60200

SHORT TYPE SPRAY GUN LONG TYPE SPRAY GUN SHORT TYPE TRIGGER SPRAY GUN

60050 60100 60150

50057

‘ @ 4 MM, 50051 @ 0 1.2 Mm. 50054

B
& 50052 1.2 M) 50058
620 MM,

50059

50060

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PUMP

DAMLA KESICILI PIRING ENJEKTO

DAMLA KESICIiSiZ PIRING ENJEKTOR PLASTIK DAMLA KESICILi ENJEKTOR

ADJUSTABLE BRASS NOZZLE 2 WAYS ADJUSTABLE BRASS NOZZLE 2 WAYS ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC NOZZLE 2 WAYS
(WITH ANTIDRIP) (WITHOUT ANTIDRIP) (WITH ANTIDRIP)
Cant
5 Sl :
':ﬂ-".ﬁc e 4 T
- A, [ ] - L

|\|

50250

50450

\ .
50300
DAMLA KESICILi PIRING ENJEKTOR (SAPKALI) STANDARD METAL ENJEKTOR

ADJUSTABLE BRASS NOZZLE 2 WAYS SPLIT EYELET NOZZLE-HOLLOW CONE

ADJUSTABLE BRASS NOZZLE 2 WAYS (WITHOUT ANTIDRIP/ WITH HUT)

(WITH ANTIDRIP/ WITH HUT )

.
Yoo

50350 50400 50500

STANDARD PLASTIC-HOLLOW CONE SPLIT EYELET NOZZLE-HOLLOW CONE SPLIT EYELET NOZZLE-HOLLOW CONE

-
e

50510 50550 50600

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))
MERTSAN®

PrUMP

GLISERIN DOLGULU BASING SAATI (@63 MM G 4") BASING EMNIYET VALFI (G %")

PRESSURE GAUGE GLYCERINE FILLED (2 63 MM G V4") SAFETY VALVE (G %")

49
_E

100
[ 14 \
Lo

@20

@22

70350 70400

BASING EMNIYET VALFIi (G V") MTS 145 N SAFT MUHAFAZASI
)

SAFETY VALVE (G V2" MTS 145 N CARDAN PROTECTION

'- e @ |

20

vy

70450 70500
MTS 371S/ 496 SAFT MUHAFAZASI MTS 371 T/ ASAFT MUHAFAZASI
MTS 371S / 496 CARDAN PROTECTION MTS 371 T/ ACARDAN PROTECTION

70550 70600

www.mertsanpump.com




230 LT.'LiK POMPA YAGDANLIGI 145/496 LT.'LiK POMPA YAGDANLIGI

OILCAN FOR 230 PUMPS OILCAN FOR 145/496 PUMPS

4

I

LA -

%
I I.m\ -
b=

70050 70100
371LT.'LiK POMPA YAGDANLIGI KELEBEK VANA(G %" E %" D)
OILCAN FOR MTS 371 PUMPS BALL VALVE (G %' M 3%&"F)

GA"

i T

39
|
4]

21

=
39
70150 70200
KOLLU VANA (G V2" V2') KOLLU VANA (G V2" ¥%s")
BALL VALVE (G V2" V27) BALL VALVE ( G V2" ¥s")

www.mertsanpump.com




SUCTION DELIVERY VALVE FOR MTS 145 N SUCTION DELIVERY VALVE FOR371T/A SUCTION DELIVERY VALVE FOR MTS 496 /371 S

: “ : 4 i | . L] hﬁ—’:’#j ' ' =k
OET | & o L% %ﬁ o L%%J
s . = Tec]
B = '
70700 70900 70800

UZUN“U" KIZAK HAREKETLI KABLO TASIYICI ( 2 120x50)

LONG “V"SLED LONG“U"SLED CABLE CARRIER SYSTEM( @ 120%50 )

Fog

80800 80850 80100

GEARBOX (1:3.5/1:4.5) CURVED ROD
-
7’ .'g, 100300
[ |

100301
100250 100302

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSANE®
L,UMP
KULE FAN CANON FAN
TOWER FAN 360° CANON FAN
—
90051 90100
900 MM. 900 MM.
18 Adet/Pcs. 11 Adet/Pcs.
Sanziman/Gearbox S$anziman/Gearbox

RADYAL FAN “V” FAN

RADIAL FAL “vV" TYPE FAN

90150 90200
900 MM. 900 MM.
15 Adet/Pcs. 16 Adet/Pcs.
Sanziman/Gearbox Sanziman/Gearbox

www.mertsanpump.com




60/75 CM. AYIRICILI FAN 60/75/90 CM. SANZIMANLI FAN

600/750 MM. FAN 600/750/900 MM. FAN FOR GEARBOX

90300/90301 90350/90351/90352
600/750 600/750/900 MM.
8/10/Adet /Pcs. 8/10/16 Adet/Pcs.
Kasnak /Pulley Sanzuman/Gearbox

900 MM BAG FAN 900 MM CIFT PERVANELI FAN

900 MM VINEYARD TYPE FAN 900 MM DUAL FAN FOR GEARBOX

90400 90500
900 MM 900 MM
18 Adet / Pcs. 16 Adet / Pcs.
Sanzuman/Gearbox Sanzuman/Gearbox

www.mertsanpump.com




Mc))

MERTSAN®

PUMP

KUYRUKLU DIRSEK (G %" %") T-DIRSEK (6 %2"D)

BRASS ELBOW (G %" ") FEMALETEE(G%"F)

100350 100400

"L" DONEL NIPEL (G %" %")

DUZ DONEL NIPEL ( G %" %")

SWIVEL NIPPLE (G %."14") SWIVEL NIPPLE (Gv" ")
39 3 2
¥ QE’I‘LI %g—___giiiJ
e L)
/  ——
100450 100500

NIPEL (G %" ") NIPEL (G %" 4" )
NIPPLE (G %" %" ) NIPPLE (G %" %")

100550 100600

www.mertsanpump.com




SPRAYING HOSES

@ 8 MM. 80350
@ 10 MM. 80351

DERE ALICI HORTUM (@ 32 MM.)

SUCTION HOSE (@ 32 MM.)

80300

HORTUM SIKMA YUZUKLERI

SELF LOCKING FITTINGS

AOAR
BOG

80250

80251

iLACLAMA HORTUMLARI BASING HORTUMLARI

NON-TOXIC STEEL SPIRAL TRANSPARENT HOSES PRESSURE HOSES
\ -/r‘:h:li -I"fl
1 &
N F -3 '.I
. J

319 MM. 80400 BASING HORTUMU (1/2")

@ 25 MM. 80401
32 MM. 80402 80451

@ 38 MM 80403

SOMUNLU HORTUM REKOR TAKIMI(G 2" 0 10MM. ) SOMUNLU HORTUM REKOR TAKIMI (G 2" 012 MM.)

STEEL HOSETAIL KIT WITH NUT (G 2'@ 10 MM.) STEEL HOSETAIL KIT WITHNUT (G 2" @12 MM.)

80450

2 19 MM
2 25 MM
0 38 MM

, P ,

80150 80200

MUSLUK

TAP

80650

www.mertsanpump.com




TEKER(0125) TEKER (2150)

WHEEL (2 125) WHEEL (2150)

10050 100100

DONER TABLALI VE FRENLI TEKER PIMLI VE FRENLI SARHOS TEKER

PLATE FITTING BRAKE WHEEL WHEEL WITH PIN AND BRAKE

A

100150 100200

METAL KOL KELEPGESI (V4" @ 25x25 )

LA B0 TR LA BOOM SUPPORT CLAMP (V2" @ 30x30 ) BOOM SUPPORT CLAMP (14") @ 25x25 )

= =~ — '

80500 80600 80550

www.mertsanpump.com




MAKARA CIFTLI MAKARA

HOSE REEL DOUBLE HOSE REEL

60250 100900

HARICI KARISTIRICI BAG APARATI

EXTERNAL MIXER BOOM FOR VINEYARD

. . .
| : l
vt =

100800 100700

www.mertsanpump.com




ey
MERTSAN®

PUMP

Biiyiikkayacik OSB. Mahallesi 405.Sokak
No:8 Selguklu/ Konya / Tiirkiye
T: +90 332 25114 28

www.mertsanpump.com



